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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
24    Emily Durgin           F2529        1/185       37:53    5:29     1:11:45
28    Brittney Feivor        F2529        2/185       37:53    5:31     1:12:12
31    Georgia Porter         F3034        1/242       38:56    5:34     1:12:46
39    Autumn Ray             F4044        1/321       39:38    5:43     1:14:47
43    Leanne Klassen         F3034        2/242       39:56    5:47     1:15:33
51    Jennifer Masamitsu     F3539        1/308       40:28    5:53     1:17:03
61    Abbie Tuomi            F3539        2/308       42:10    6:04     1:19:19
62    Polly Moody            F3539        3/308       41:49    6:04     1:19:24
63    Allison Delancey       F3539        4/308       41:19    6:04     1:19:26
68    Tawny Bybee            F3034        3/242       41:50    6:06     1:19:48
71    Nora Erspamer          F2529        3/185       41:50    6:07     1:19:56
72    Jaime Kreft            F3034        4/242       41:55    6:08     1:20:19
75    Nicole Pearce          F3034        5/242       42:09    6:10     1:20:37
76    Jennifer Sanderson     F1924         1/99       40:30    6:11     1:20:53
81    Alanna Bernacchi       F4044        2/321       43:01    6:14     1:21:33
95    Christine Hoffmann     F3539        5/308       43:55    6:22     1:23:16
96    Jessica Dover          F3539        6/308       43:58    6:24     1:23:47
99    Andrea McArdle         F2529        4/185       45:19    6:26     1:24:15
102   Maika Carlsen          F3539        7/308       44:06    6:27     1:24:19
106   Samantha Plamann       F3034        6/242       44:38    6:27     1:24:30
107   Bryanne Lauck          F4044        3/321       44:12    6:28     1:24:33
110   Amy Barry              F4044        4/321       44:14    6:28     1:24:38
115   Julie Swanson          F4044        5/321       44:58    6:30     1:24:57
116   Rachael Lachapelle     F2529        5/185       44:49    6:30     1:25:00
117   Lisa Hoffart           F3034        7/242       44:47    6:30     1:25:02
119   Lauren Coury           F3034        8/242       42:29    6:31     1:25:13
121   Amanda Gershun         F2529        6/185       45:02    6:31     1:25:19
125   Heather Bates          F2529        7/185       42:35    6:34     1:25:53
128   Elizabeth Tomczak      F3034        9/242       45:07    6:36     1:26:18
130   Sarah Brown            F2529        8/185       45:53    6:38     1:26:42
137   Emily Lanter           F3539        8/308       45:11    6:39     1:27:06
138   Amy Delong             F2529        9/185       45:27    6:40     1:27:09
141   Jenna Marsh            F3034       10/242       45:57    6:40     1:27:18
142   Carolyn Gardner        F3539        9/308       46:17    6:41     1:27:27
143   Lindsey Montoya        F4044        6/321       45:40    6:41     1:27:28
146   Maggie Lapinski        F2529       10/185       47:02    6:41     1:27:32
150   Shayna Weir            F3034       11/242       46:57    6:42     1:27:43
151   Emily Williams         F1924         2/99       46:16    6:43     1:27:50
155   Melody Becker          F2529       11/185       46:38    6:44     1:28:04
158   Lauren Koops           F3034       12/242       46:51    6:44     1:28:09
161   Jessica Medeiros       F3034       13/242                6:45     1:28:18
162   Dania Spillett         F3034       14/242       46:09    6:45     1:28:19
163   Lisa Goetz             F3539       10/308       46:29    6:45     1:28:20
167   Meghan Goodwin         F3539       11/308       45:48    6:46     1:28:34
169   Allison Merlo          F3034       15/242       45:11    6:47     1:28:42
170   Shannon Treen          F3539       12/308       47:03    6:47     1:28:47
176   Debbie Reed            F4549        1/214       47:02    6:48     1:29:01
177   Morgan Taylor          F1924         3/99       46:10    6:48     1:29:01
178   Cara Payne             F3539       13/308       47:19    6:48     1:29:05
182   Melissa Ruse           F4044        7/321       47:14    6:49     1:29:15
187   Alexis McCoy           F3539       14/308       46:32    6:50     1:29:21
189   Yvonne Smith           F5054        1/162       47:14    6:50     1:29:23
194   Elsa Denisse Carranza  F3034       16/242       46:57    6:51     1:29:41
196   Astrid Fischer         F3034       17/242       47:19    6:52     1:29:45
199   Annette Kutilek        F3034       18/242       46:48    6:52     1:29:50
201   Jennifer Scott         F3539       15/308       47:23    6:52     1:29:55
202   Shevaun McMeeken       F2529       12/185       47:45    6:53     1:30:00
205   Angie Banks            F3539       16/308       48:40    6:54     1:30:12
206   Elizabeth Clark        F3034       19/242       47:45    6:54     1:30:13
208   Nancy Rusanowsky       F3539       17/308       47:16    6:55     1:30:25
210   Claudia Mirel Lopez Pe F1924         4/99       46:50    6:55     1:30:28
214   Amy Harper             F4044        8/321       47:16    6:56     1:30:43
216   Lindsey Bowen          F4044        9/321       48:20    6:56     1:30:50
217   Ashley Callihan        F3539       18/308       48:15    6:57     1:30:56
221   Amber Schriner         F4044       10/321       48:01    6:59     1:31:27
222   Sabrina Nelson         F3034       20/242       48:35    7:00     1:31:35
223   Angie Roane            F4044       11/321       47:20    7:00     1:31:36
224   Pageau Jacqueline      F2529       13/185       46:58    7:00     1:31:38
227   Allison Robbins        F3539       19/308       48:05    7:01     1:31:49
231   Sandie Nathan          F4044       12/321       48:22    7:02     1:32:09
233   Irene Whitmer          F4044       13/321       47:32    7:03     1:32:13
235   Jean Drummond Petersen F4044       14/321       47:29    7:03     1:32:19
244   Shannon Smith          F5054        2/162       48:15    7:04     1:32:33
246   Marissa Jensen         F5054        3/162       49:25    7:05     1:32:41
247   Laura Brown            F2529       14/185       49:42    7:05     1:32:43
249   Jennifer Brodersen     F4044       15/321       47:57    7:05     1:32:46
250   Lauren Bondly          F3539       20/308       48:53    7:06     1:32:49
252   Clare Kazmierczak      F4044       16/321       49:34    7:06     1:32:54
254   Sarah Weyl             F2529       15/185       50:01    7:06     1:33:01
256   Elise Rossing          F1924         5/99       47:47    7:08     1:33:24
258   Emily Spring           ATHENA       1/269       49:36    7:09     1:33:34
262   Madeline Banta         F2529       16/185       50:00    7:10     1:33:42
263   Heather Jenson         F3539       21/308       48:22    7:10     1:33:53
264   Lisa Braden            F3539       22/308       50:05    7:10     1:33:53
266   Yoshimi Carroll        F4549        2/214       48:53    7:11     1:34:00
272   Shevaun Teevan         F4549        3/214       49:48    7:12     1:34:09
273   Erin Haslam            F3034       21/242       51:43    7:12     1:34:13
276   Christina Guay         F3034       22/242       49:33    7:12     1:34:19
277   Ann Hubl               F4044       17/321       47:28    7:13     1:34:24
281   Emily Baker            F2529       17/185       49:00    7:13     1:34:27
282   Jamie Greer            F4549        4/214       50:16    7:13     1:34:30
283   Jessica Doll           F3034       23/242       48:39    7:14     1:34:37
286   Laura Kunces           ATHENA       2/269       50:06    7:16     1:35:06
294   Lindsey McSwain        F3539       23/308       51:03    7:18     1:35:27
295   Heidi Coughlin         F4044       18/321       49:14    7:18     1:35:29
297   Jennifer Jenne         F3539       24/308       51:09    7:18     1:35:34
298   Leah Jack              F3539       25/308       49:33    7:18     1:35:35
301   Brianne Vannucci       F2529       18/185       50:42    7:19     1:35:43
303   Kelli Good             F3034       24/242       50:51    7:19     1:35:46
305   Amanda Rangel          F3539       26/308       49:23    7:19     1:35:51
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310   Julia Vigil            F2529       19/185       51:06    7:21     1:36:07
311   Laura Bradford         F3539       27/308       50:49    7:21     1:36:08
312   Kaylee Barton          F4549        5/214       50:25    7:21     1:36:15
315   Menolly Nield          F4044       19/321       51:11    7:23     1:36:32
318   Cecilia Castaneda      F4549        6/214       49:41    7:24     1:36:45
322   Ann Fraker             F5054        4/162       51:30    7:24     1:36:55
324   Rebecca Torres         F3539       28/308       51:02    7:24     1:36:56
325   Hayley Liske           F1924         6/99       50:22    7:25     1:36:57
333   Maria Antonieta Valenz F4044       20/321       50:58    7:25     1:37:05
334   Heather Wiebe          F5559        1/125       51:34    7:25     1:37:08
338   Sara Phillips          F1924         7/99       51:59    7:27     1:37:29
339   Niki Ford              F3539       29/308       51:16    7:27     1:37:31
341   Colleen Smith          F3034       25/242       51:00    7:27     1:37:34
343   Jennifer Jarvis        F3539       30/308       52:00    7:28     1:37:38
344   Doorly Winegar         F3539       31/308       51:57    7:28     1:37:43
348   Jessica Jurcic         F3539       32/308       52:05    7:29     1:37:57
351   Stephanie Howard       F2529       20/185       51:54    7:30     1:38:07
353   Annmarie Escobar       F2529       21/185       52:32    7:30     1:38:08
354   Brittany Elsasser      F3034       26/242       52:58    7:30     1:38:10
355   Natalie Woike          F3034       27/242       51:28    7:30     1:38:11
356   Suzanne Searle         F4549        7/214       52:05    7:30     1:38:12
358   Janet Miller           F3539       33/308       52:11    7:31     1:38:19
364   Christine Patterson    F1924         8/99       51:00    7:32     1:38:30
367   Daniel Triska          F4044       21/321       48:37    7:32     1:38:32
372   Natalie Williamson     F4044       22/321       52:29    7:32     1:38:42
374   Itzel Lagarda Rey      F2529       22/185       51:25    7:33     1:38:50
375   Kate Arnett            F4044       23/321       52:23    7:33     1:38:54
376   Amber Blom             F3539       34/308       53:11    7:33     1:38:55
377   Leah Bowden            F3539       35/308       52:04    7:34     1:38:57
379   Carla Osuna            F1924         9/99       51:52    7:34     1:39:00
381   Pam Hagstrom           F4549        8/214       51:15    7:34     1:39:02
384   Julianne Bennett       F3034       28/242       52:13    7:35     1:39:13
386   Lindsay Sallecchia     F3034       29/242       52:13    7:35     1:39:15
393   Kelly Rosso            F3539       36/308       52:47    7:36     1:39:27
398   Heather Ramsdell       F4549        9/214       52:25    7:37     1:39:43
399   Kathleen St. Geme      F5054        5/162       50:56    7:37     1:39:47
402   Wendy Kauffman         F4044       24/321       52:55    7:38     1:39:51
404   Katherine Sind         F3034       30/242       52:35    7:38     1:39:55
406   Kathryn Dierks         F3539       37/308       53:14    7:40     1:40:18
408   Cynthia Mennear        ATHENA       3/269       51:51    7:40     1:40:24
409   Diana Anderson         F4044       25/321       52:16    7:40     1:40:24
416   Heather Miller         F5054        6/162       51:27    7:42     1:40:41
417   Kimberlie McBride      F3034       31/242       54:58    7:42     1:40:42
420   Jordan Bowers          F1819         1/37       52:20    7:42     1:40:48
422   Anna Dennis            F3539       38/308       51:50    7:42     1:40:51
423   Megan Newton           F3034       32/242       52:22    7:43     1:40:59
424   Vanessa Kottraba       F3539       39/308       53:17    7:43     1:41:00
425   Maria Payne            F4044       26/321       53:06    7:44     1:41:12
428   Sarah Bensinger        F3539       40/308       54:23    7:44     1:41:17
429   Connie Mudd            F4549       10/214       52:33    7:45     1:41:20
432   Justina Goode          F3034       33/242       53:32    7:45     1:41:25
433   Michelle Relyea        F4044       27/321       53:15    7:45     1:41:25
436   Alyssa Webb            F3034       34/242       53:07    7:46     1:41:35
438   Shayna Weitzman        F4549       11/214       53:54    7:46     1:41:38
443   Emma Jackson           F1924        10/99       52:58    7:47     1:41:54
445   Tyler Erne             F2529       23/185       53:50    7:48     1:42:00
446   Karen Rohret           F3539       41/308       52:14    7:48     1:42:01
452   Mireya Casillas        F3034       35/242       54:14    7:49     1:42:15
455   Kadence Eaton          F3539       42/308       53:14    7:49     1:42:17
457   Katie La Salvia        F3539       43/308       52:56    7:49     1:42:22
458   Maria Chaira           F5054        7/162       53:53    7:50     1:42:25
459   Dana Joost             F4044       28/321       51:51    7:50     1:42:28
460   Krista Michol          F3539       44/308       53:36    7:50     1:42:30
462   Suzanne Abraham        F5054        8/162       54:42    7:51     1:42:44
464   Tejal Parikh           F5559        2/125       53:46    7:51     1:42:45
466   Georgeana Browning     F3539       45/308       54:01    7:51     1:42:51
469   Tracy Lee              F4549       12/214       54:26    7:52     1:42:54
472   Kathryn Cook           F4549       13/214       53:57    7:52     1:42:58
474   Melanie Zeese          F4044       29/321       53:13    7:52     1:43:00
477   Gelsey Klein           F3539       46/308       56:31    7:52     1:43:04
481   Baylee Trotter         F1924        11/99       52:11    7:53     1:43:12
482   Tina Samartinean       F4044       30/321       54:37    7:53     1:43:16
483   Katharine Kia          F1924        12/99       54:02    7:54     1:43:20
485   Laurel Brantley        F3034       36/242       56:02    7:54     1:43:23
488   Kristen Kokkeby        F4044       31/321       52:51    7:54     1:43:26
489   Aubrey McIntosh        F1924        13/99       52:41    7:54     1:43:26
501   Aubrey Edwards         F3539       47/308       54:41    7:56     1:43:54
505   Francine Katz          F5559        3/125       54:52    7:57     1:44:03
515   Camille Bunker         F4044       32/321       54:32    7:59     1:44:27
516   Ruth Oliver            F1924        14/99       53:40    7:59     1:44:32
519   Jale Dinler            F3034       37/242       55:03    7:59     1:44:35
520   Helena Haynes          F3539       48/308       54:53    8:00     1:44:37
521   Abbey Beck             F3539       49/308       55:17    8:00     1:44:39
522   Abby Sandberg          F3539       50/308       55:46    8:00     1:44:43
526   Charlie Fox            F5559        4/125       51:51    8:01     1:44:51
529   Amy Rupprecht          F3034       38/242       55:02    8:01     1:44:55
532   Heather Ruttinger      F3034       39/242       53:17    8:01     1:44:59
533   Kimbyl Nielsen         F1924        15/99       54:28    8:01     1:45:00
535   Liz Carr               F3539       51/308       53:31    8:01     1:45:00
539   Coco Clancy Mcintyre   F2529       24/185       57:55    8:02     1:45:03
542   Alyson Serbousek       F3034       40/242       53:52    8:02     1:45:05
545   Lynda Pope             F4549       14/214       54:54    8:02     1:45:08
546   Emily Ogden            F2529       25/185       54:19    8:02     1:45:11
547   Georgia Pattison       F2529       26/185       56:05    8:02     1:45:15
548   Dawna Wetherell        F4044       33/321       54:28    8:03     1:45:16
552   Kymberly Wells         F4549       15/214       55:05    8:03     1:45:24
553   Judy Ritter            F5054        9/162       56:12    8:03     1:45:24
555   Ilian Josefina Contrer F3034       41/242       54:29    8:03     1:45:27
558   Bridget Guerrero       F5054       10/162       54:58    8:04     1:45:35
562   Carrie Stradling       F5054       11/162       56:21    8:05     1:45:43
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564   Simone Bender          ATHENA       4/269       54:53    8:05     1:45:48
566   Karen Wolfson          F5054       12/162       55:27    8:06     1:45:56
567   Kelli Greiber          F3034       42/242       55:34    8:06     1:45:57
576   Lydia Millett          F2529       27/185       56:00    8:07     1:46:11
577   Krista Itani           F3539       52/308       55:54    8:07     1:46:14
581   Kate Haddon            F5559        5/125       56:27    8:07     1:46:20
582   Annie Hall             F3034       43/242       55:44    8:08     1:46:21
584   Melissa Brady          F4044       34/321       56:14    8:08     1:46:22
587   Suzanne Loftus         F4044       35/321       55:51    8:08     1:46:27
588   Angela Swenson         F3539       53/308       56:10    8:08     1:46:28
592   Stacey Shapiro         F4549       16/214       56:42    8:08     1:46:33
596   Cynthia Stevenson      F3539       54/308       56:14    8:09     1:46:38
597   Caitlin Wyatt          F3539       55/308       52:13    8:09     1:46:40
599   Amber Barney           F3539       56/308       57:11    8:09     1:46:41
602   Rebekah Flake          F3539       57/308       56:13    8:09     1:46:44
605   Carly Peterson         F3034       44/242       56:02    8:09     1:46:46
607   Ava Cassidy            F2529       28/185       56:41    8:10     1:46:52
608   Jennifer Lienemann     F4549       17/214       55:24    8:10     1:46:53
609   Peggy Becker           F5559        6/125       55:58    8:10     1:46:54
611   Jennifer Merrill       F4044       36/321       56:13    8:11     1:47:01
614   Karen Wyman            F5054       13/162       55:23    8:11     1:47:07
615   Louise Okpych          F4044       37/321       53:44    8:11     1:47:10
616   Clara Munroe           F5054       14/162       54:31    8:11     1:47:12
617   Jessica De Los Santos  F3539       58/308       56:59    8:12     1:47:13
618   Lori Coup              F4549       18/214       57:49    8:12     1:47:13
621   Mary Roberts           F6064         1/55       55:52    8:12     1:47:20
623   Alexis Brown           F4044       38/321       57:43    8:12     1:47:23
624   Jessica Rappleyea      F5054       15/162       56:36    8:12     1:47:25
627   Susan Sobrepena        F4044       39/321       55:27    8:13     1:47:29
628   Bri Gibson             F1924        16/99       55:28    8:13     1:47:32
629   Oceanna Peterson       F2529       29/185       55:15    8:13     1:47:32
630   Kristin McPhie         F3539       59/308       53:46    8:13     1:47:33
631   Sarah Wozney           F3034       45/242       56:06    8:13     1:47:34
633   Newlyn Allison         F5054       16/162       57:59    8:13     1:47:37
635   Deidre Tarkany         F4549       19/214       57:50    8:14     1:47:39
648   Shauna Peterson        F5054       17/162       56:20    8:15     1:48:01
649   Pamela Curtisi         F3034       46/242       57:57    8:15     1:48:04
650   Evelyn Hogan           F4044       40/321       58:31    8:16     1:48:07
655   Shelly Huber           F3539       60/308       56:51    8:16     1:48:12
656   Ali Greaber            F2529       30/185       55:43    8:16     1:48:13
657   Gena Foulger           F3034       47/242       56:47    8:16     1:48:14
658   Sarah Meyer            F1819         2/37       58:15    8:16     1:48:17
659   Allison Meyer          F1819         3/37       58:15    8:16     1:48:17
665   Erin Imoehl            F3034       48/242       57:06    8:17     1:48:26
666   Savannah Jensen        F2529       31/185       56:22    8:17     1:48:26
667   Amanda Kerr            F1924        17/99       55:57    8:17     1:48:27
668   Sandra Crusa           F3034       49/242       57:00    8:17     1:48:27
669   Amber Aston            F4044       41/321       56:43    8:17     1:48:28
670   Dusty Zavala           F3539       61/308       56:52    8:17     1:48:28
672   Alina Bonn             F2529       32/185       53:43    8:17     1:48:29
674   Ashley Miller          F3539       62/308       56:10    8:18     1:48:35
678   Sara Hancock           F3539       63/308       57:40    8:18     1:48:41
680   Eliza Cuthbert         F1819         4/37       55:17    8:19     1:48:45
681   Haley Anderson         F3034       50/242       56:31    8:19     1:48:45
689   Natalie Rice           ATHENA       5/269       57:49    8:20     1:48:59
690   Amanda Engel           F3539       64/308       58:22    8:20     1:49:00
694   Rachel Wares           ATHENA       6/269       57:10    8:20     1:49:10
695   Tayla Meade            F3034       51/242       57:04    8:20     1:49:10
699   Diane Nardi            F4549       20/214       56:12    8:21     1:49:18
700   Karen Richards         F5559        7/125       57:05    8:21     1:49:19
704   Kelly Soderquist       F3539       65/308       57:15    8:21     1:49:23
706   Casey Maughan          F2529       33/185       59:17    8:22     1:49:27
707   Michele Trujillo-Veit  F4549       21/214       57:40    8:22     1:49:28
709   Tara Benson            F3034       52/242       59:00    8:22     1:49:28
713   Suzanne Nobles         F3034       53/242       59:42    8:22     1:49:29
714   Cyreen Haddad          F2529       34/185       57:06    8:22     1:49:29
715   Kara Kelly             F4044       42/321       58:16    8:22     1:49:31
719   Jill Mioduski          F3539       66/308       58:06    8:22     1:49:35
722   Morgan Lane            F2529       35/185       58:57    8:23     1:49:41
725   Jane Andersen          F4044       43/321       57:51    8:23     1:49:43
726   Jennifer Nelson        F4044       44/321       56:47    8:23     1:49:49
729   Amanda Bogle           F3539       67/308       58:19    8:24     1:49:52
730   Highland Mountain      F5559        8/125       58:00    8:24     1:49:55
735   Shalmarie Bello        ATHENA       7/269       56:57    8:24     1:49:57
738   Dixie Dixon            F4044       45/321       56:33    8:24     1:50:02
742   Susannah Bear          F1924        18/99       58:37    8:25     1:50:05
744   January Laplante       F4044       46/321       57:06    8:25     1:50:05
745   Debbie Warner-Rapier   F4549       22/214       57:22    8:25     1:50:09
747   Trisha Briggs          F3034       54/242       58:25    8:25     1:50:12
748   Judith Dexheimer       F4044       47/321       56:30    8:25     1:50:12
750   Desirae Badger         F4044       48/321       58:47    8:26     1:50:18
754   Audra Miller           F4044       49/321       56:37    8:26     1:50:25
756   Audrey Ryan            F6064         2/55       57:46    8:27     1:50:31
762   Rosario Garcia Hinojos F3539       68/308       57:51    8:27     1:50:36
764   Cynthia Rodriguez-Jime F4044       50/321       57:52    8:27     1:50:38
765   Jennifer Barbier       F4549       23/214       57:49    8:27     1:50:38
766   Alexandra Dehaemers    F1924        19/99       57:46    8:27     1:50:42
770   Chloe Smith            F1819         5/37       55:18    8:28     1:50:50
771   Cristina Velazquez     F3539       69/308       57:37    8:28     1:50:50
773   Erin Sare              ATHENA       8/269       56:52    8:29     1:50:56
783   Jennifer Lamoreaux     F4044       51/321       57:55    8:29     1:51:08
790   Kathy Stanley          F5559        9/125       57:17    8:30     1:51:20
791   Lindsay Howell         F3034       55/242       58:26    8:30     1:51:21
792   Claire Riding          F3539       70/308     1:01:27    8:31     1:51:23
793   Noelani Solomon        F14UN         1/21       56:09    8:31     1:51:24
797   Betsy Chung            F4549       24/214       58:43    8:31     1:51:29
799   Lucy Hardy             F2529       36/185       57:40    8:31     1:51:29
800   Angelica Bermudez      F3539       71/308       58:45    8:31     1:51:29
801   Teresa Mora            F4549       25/214       58:44    8:31     1:51:29
802   Johanna Greer          F4044       52/321       57:29    8:31     1:51:30
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805   Heidi Keeling          F3539       72/308       58:17    8:31     1:51:30
806   Emily Haymond          F3034       56/242       59:39    8:31     1:51:32
807   Kristie Leviticus-Roth F3034       57/242       57:47    8:32     1:51:37
808   Michelle Fifield       F2529       37/185       58:51    8:32     1:51:38
812   Bryn MacGillivray      F3539       73/308     1:00:10    8:32     1:51:44
813   Gladys Rionda          F5054       18/162       59:29    8:32     1:51:47
814   Keisha Johnson         F3034       58/242       57:27    8:32     1:51:48
816   Suzanne Dubois         F5054       19/162       57:26    8:33     1:51:51
817   Kris Haldeman          F6064         3/55       56:59    8:33     1:51:52
818   Lanie McAlpin          F1924        20/99       58:23    8:33     1:51:55
819   Debby Jones            F5559       10/125       58:24    8:33     1:51:56
820   Marissa Sparks         F2529       38/185     1:00:41    8:33     1:51:57
821   Leeann Sample          F3034       59/242       58:24    8:33     1:51:57
825   Liz Douglass           F4044       53/321       59:13    8:34     1:52:05
828   Kristin Morin          F4044       54/321     1:00:00    8:34     1:52:08
830   Beverly Clode          F4549       26/214       59:39    8:34     1:52:11
833   Trudy Dickinson        F6064         4/55       57:58    8:35     1:52:16
836   Jamie Dixon            F4549       27/214     1:00:01    8:35     1:52:20
840   Meagan Cook            F3034       60/242       58:35    8:35     1:52:24
842   Abby McAllister        F1924        21/99       59:43    8:35     1:52:26
846   Heather Johnson        F3539       74/308     1:00:23    8:36     1:52:30
849   Meredith Bell          F2529       39/185       59:49    8:36     1:52:35
850   Lisa Powell            F4044       55/321       59:46    8:36     1:52:39
851   Heather Dennis         F4549       28/214       59:37    8:36     1:52:40
852   Allison Dethlefs       F2529       40/185       59:28    8:37     1:52:40
856   Ashley Smuda           F3034       61/242     1:00:03    8:37     1:52:49
857   Rachel Frank           F3034       62/242       59:55    8:37     1:52:50
862   Lindsay Palmer         ATHENA       9/269     1:00:30    8:38     1:52:55
865   Taylor Martinez        F2529       41/185       59:29    8:38     1:52:59
866   Melissa Vandermeulen   F4044       56/321       59:17    8:38     1:53:00
869   Shaun Jones            F5054       20/162       59:08    8:38     1:53:01
870   Judy Scavino           F5054       21/162       58:24    8:38     1:53:03
873   Starla Schwartz        F2529       42/185     1:00:39    8:39     1:53:07
874   Jennifer Villalba      F4549       29/214       57:18    8:39     1:53:08
876   Danielle Monson        F3539       75/308       57:11    8:39     1:53:09
878   Heather Lynn           F3034       63/242     1:00:06    8:39     1:53:09
879   Jayna Woods            F3539       76/308     1:00:03    8:39     1:53:11
880   Shauna Carlson         F4044       57/321     1:00:01    8:39     1:53:13
881   Amy Higgins            F4044       58/321       57:23    8:39     1:53:15
884   Mindy Adkins           F3539       77/308     1:00:26    8:39     1:53:18
885   Rosana Dominguez       F3539       78/308       59:16    8:40     1:53:20
888   Tracy Carneal          F2529       43/185     1:00:11    8:40     1:53:22
895   Sandra Manross         F5054       22/162     1:00:34    8:40     1:53:32
897   Carson Paul            F2529       44/185       59:19    8:41     1:53:33
898   Ann Grissom            F4549       30/214     1:00:38    8:41     1:53:35
905   Rebecca Lyman          F1924        22/99     1:00:12    8:41     1:53:43
909   Susan Baar             F5559       11/125       58:58    8:42     1:53:49
910   Jessica Shehab         F4044       59/321     1:00:20    8:42     1:53:49
912   Loree Lipstein         F3539       79/308       57:25    8:42     1:53:50
914   Gabrielle Stephens     F4044       60/321       59:36    8:42     1:53:51
916   Kd Baker               F2529       45/185       58:18    8:42     1:53:53
917   Lauren La Brie         F3034       64/242       55:24    8:42     1:53:53
918   Cassie Larson          F2529       46/185       58:35    8:42     1:53:55
919   Heather Segelke        F4044       61/321       59:30    8:43     1:54:00
921   Nicole Berosek         F3539       80/308       59:32    8:43     1:54:02
923   Cynthia Settles        F4044       62/321       59:46    8:43     1:54:06
925   Amanda Morrow          F4044       63/321     1:01:07    8:43     1:54:07
926   Tiffany Shamo          F3539       81/308     1:01:29    8:43     1:54:07
927   Mary Levy              F4044       64/321       59:52    8:43     1:54:08
932   Marcia Bergerson       F4044       65/321     1:01:33    8:44     1:54:16
933   Avery Juvan            F1819         6/37     1:03:06    8:44     1:54:16
934   Melanie Breitkreuz     F3539       82/308       59:01    8:44     1:54:16
935   Tracy Britton          F5054       23/162       59:38    8:44     1:54:18
936   Kirsten Anderson       F3539       83/308     1:00:53    8:44     1:54:20
937   Elise Wilson           F3034       65/242       58:06    8:44     1:54:21
939   Diane Anderson         F5559       12/125       58:02    8:44     1:54:24
940   Cindy Rash             F6064         5/55     1:00:22    8:45     1:54:26
941   Beverly Crupi          F6064         6/55     1:00:22    8:45     1:54:27
942   Laura Matera           F3539       84/308       59:38    8:45     1:54:28
946   Theresa Olson          F5054       24/162     1:00:54    8:45     1:54:34
947   Sarah Schow            F2529       47/185     1:02:38    8:45     1:54:36
950   Debbie Wright          F4044       66/321     1:00:39    8:46     1:54:40
951   Natalie Cherry         F3539       85/308     1:01:43    8:46     1:54:40
953   Tina Rogers            F4549       31/214     1:00:15    8:46     1:54:44
956   Sandra Dubreuil        F3539       86/308     1:01:45    8:46     1:54:50
961   Victoria Ferrall       F4549       32/214     1:02:06    8:47     1:54:54
964   Michelle Bernal        F1924        23/99       58:43    8:47     1:54:57
970   Krista Edwards         F3034       66/242     1:01:49    8:48     1:55:06
971   Bonnie Preete          F5559       13/125       59:57    8:48     1:55:08
973   Elly Fryer             F4044       67/321     1:01:16    8:48     1:55:10
974   Beatriz Ramirez        F4549       33/214       59:12    8:48     1:55:10
976   Sharon Ebelt           F5054       25/162     1:00:00    8:48     1:55:14
977   Amber Gleason          F4044       68/321     1:00:38    8:48     1:55:14
978   Sarah Bewitz           F3034       67/242     1:01:47    8:48     1:55:15
979   Tara Patterson         F3034       68/242     1:01:50    8:48     1:55:16
982   Dawn Taylor            F4549       34/214     1:01:07    8:48     1:55:17
983   Lisa Carling           F3539       87/308     1:00:11    8:48     1:55:17
984   Tia Foukas             F3539       88/308       58:40    8:49     1:55:17
985   Catherine Kemmer       F6064         7/55     1:01:51    8:49     1:55:19
986   Colleen Hickey         F2529       48/185     1:03:21    8:49     1:55:19
987   Aubrey Worthen         F1924        24/99     1:00:50    8:49     1:55:21
988   Jenny Roberts          ATHENA      10/269     1:01:06    8:49     1:55:22
990   Christina Sinelli      F4549       35/214       58:41    8:49     1:55:26
991   Kim Robinson           F4549       36/214     1:00:15    8:49     1:55:26
992   Emily Oscarson         F1924        25/99     1:00:03    8:49     1:55:27
993   Kristine Valen         F3034       69/242       57:25    8:49     1:55:28
996   Megan McMurtrey        F14UN         2/21     1:01:40    8:50     1:55:33
997   Brittni Bruner         F3539       89/308     1:00:06    8:50     1:55:35
998   Michele Nishiguchi     F5559       14/125       59:47    8:50     1:55:35
1000  Laurie McMurtrey       F3539       90/308     1:01:42    8:50     1:55:37
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1001  Samantha Legere        F2529       49/185     1:01:18    8:50     1:55:37
1006  Lindsay Young          F3539       91/308       58:32    8:50     1:55:39
1008  Marissa Perales        F1924        26/99     1:02:26    8:50     1:55:41
1009  Liliana Berenice Sober F4549       37/214     1:00:59    8:50     1:55:43
1011  Andrea Hurley          F4044       69/321     1:00:06    8:50     1:55:44
1012  Mikaela Schnetter      F2529       50/185     1:02:58    8:51     1:55:44
1013  Kimberley Dion         F4549       38/214     1:00:57    8:51     1:55:45
1014  Ashley Padgett         F4044       70/321     1:00:33    8:51     1:55:46
1015  Katherine Berry        F3539       92/308     1:03:15    8:51     1:55:47
1016  Michelle Stocking      F3034       70/242     1:01:37    8:51     1:55:48
1017  Monica Schnetter       F1924        27/99     1:03:00    8:51     1:55:49
1018  Debbie Bellant         F5559       15/125     1:01:04    8:51     1:55:49
1019  Mariana Echeverria     F4549       39/214     1:01:32    8:51     1:55:49
1020  Libby Hammond          F4044       71/321     1:01:28    8:51     1:55:50
1021  Rebecca Keeter         F4549       40/214     1:02:56    8:51     1:55:52
1023  Haley Gjertsen         F2529       51/185     1:00:57    8:51     1:55:53
1024  Kim Klocek             F3034       71/242     1:02:41    8:51     1:55:54
1026  Elaine Hullverson      F3539       93/308       57:51    8:51     1:55:56
1027  Brittany Arriola       ATHENA      11/269     1:02:44    8:52     1:55:57
1031  Marti Ackermann        F5054       26/162     1:01:16    8:52     1:55:58
1032  Kathryn Fife           F2529       52/185       58:45    8:52     1:55:58
1034  Lauren Gardner         F2529       53/185     1:02:32    8:52     1:55:59
1036  Barbara Lee            F3539       94/308     1:00:01    8:52     1:56:04
1038  Megan Stewart          F4044       72/321     1:01:43    8:53     1:56:11
1039  Lori Harley            F5054       27/162     1:00:05    8:53     1:56:11
1040  Nicole Graham          F3539       95/308     1:01:43    8:53     1:56:12
1042  Tamara McLeod          F4549       41/214     1:00:49    8:53     1:56:12
1044  Angela Woodward        F2529       54/185     1:00:56    8:53     1:56:15
1049  Michelle Daniels       ATHENA      12/269     1:01:05    8:53     1:56:18
1050  Jennifer Marstanovic   F3034       72/242     1:03:06    8:53     1:56:19
1051  Nancy Lowe             F5054       28/162       57:49    8:53     1:56:21
1052  Sheena Smith           F4044       73/321     1:02:03    8:53     1:56:21
1054  Robyn Johnson          F4549       42/214     1:00:57    8:54     1:56:24
1057  Kelsey Shanks          F2529       55/185       59:01    8:54     1:56:27
1058  Clarissa Nelson        F3034       73/242     1:01:12    8:54     1:56:27
1059  Kelby Kunz             F2529       56/185     1:01:50    8:54     1:56:30
1062  Jonanda Duvenhage      F4549       43/214     1:01:43    8:54     1:56:31
1063  Alex Eldridge          F2529       57/185     1:02:01    8:54     1:56:34
1064  Teresa Edgerton        F4044       74/321     1:01:41    8:54     1:56:34
1065  Julia Elder            F4549       44/214     1:01:05    8:55     1:56:36
1068  Debby Hildebrand       F5559       16/125     1:01:47    8:55     1:56:38
1070  Alicia Smudde          F4044       75/321     1:01:39    8:55     1:56:40
1072  Lindsay Boggan         F3539       96/308       59:45    8:55     1:56:46
1074  Kassandra Rane         F2529       58/185     1:01:05    8:55     1:56:47
1076  Rose Tsai              F3034       74/242     1:01:48    8:55     1:56:48
1077  Grace Larson           F1819         7/37       58:43    8:55     1:56:49
1078  Mary Rolf              F3539       97/308     1:03:20    8:56     1:56:53
1080  Maria Azcanio          F4044       76/321     1:01:49    8:56     1:56:53
1081  Tracey Dolecki         F3034       75/242     1:01:01    8:56     1:56:53
1082  Michelle Gruener       F4044       77/321     1:01:28    8:56     1:56:54
1083  Tawn Lemke             F4044       78/321       58:30    8:56     1:56:55
1086  Carrie McClafferty     F4044       79/321     1:01:52    8:56     1:56:56
1087  Jolene Perkins O Leary F3539       98/308       59:48    8:56     1:56:56
1088  Amber Quayle           F3034       76/242     1:00:14    8:56     1:56:57
1092  Stacy Fitzwater        F3034       77/242     1:03:12    8:57     1:57:03
1093  Karen Hudak            F4044       80/321       59:31    8:57     1:57:03
1094  Kimberly Guerrette     F4549       45/214     1:01:05    8:57     1:57:04
1095  Maggie Howard          F5054       29/162     1:01:03    8:57     1:57:04
1096  Jessica Langlois       F4044       81/321     1:00:49    8:57     1:57:04
1098  Lydia Vizza            F1819         8/37     1:04:10    8:57     1:57:09
1101  Liz Walsh              F5054       30/162     1:01:11    8:57     1:57:11
1102  Angela Pritchett       F5054       31/162     1:02:28    8:57     1:57:14
1103  Calli Dowdy-Brandon    F2529       59/185     1:03:51    8:57     1:57:15
1104  Audrey Lichten         F2529       60/185     1:03:51    8:58     1:57:15
1106  Maribel Noemi Caballer F3539       99/308     1:01:35    8:58     1:57:19
1108  Shelby Koontz          F2529       61/185     1:02:10    8:58     1:57:21
1109  Belinda Roberts        F5559       17/125     1:00:59    8:58     1:57:21
1110  Kylee Arjes            F1924        28/99       59:58    8:58     1:57:21
1113  Laura Stanton          F5559       18/125     1:01:09    8:58     1:57:22
1114  Bailey Edgell          F2529       62/185     1:01:06    8:58     1:57:22
1125  Catherine Davis        F1924        29/99     1:02:17    8:59     1:57:30
1127  Natasha Dennison       F3034       78/242       58:59    8:59     1:57:33
1128  Christine Trapp        F5559       19/125     1:01:28    8:59     1:57:34
1135  Galina Perkins         F5054       32/162     1:02:28    8:59     1:57:40
1136  Samantha Flynn         F1924        30/99     1:00:57    8:59     1:57:40
1138  Lindsey Jones          F3539      100/308       59:28    9:00     1:57:44
1140  Olivia Waddell         F1924        31/99     1:01:27    9:00     1:57:44
1142  Tera McDonald          F4549       46/214     1:01:41    9:00     1:57:47
1143  Stefanie Heaton        F3539      101/308     1:04:17    9:00     1:57:50
1144  Brittney Tancowny      ATHENA      13/269     1:00:49    9:00     1:57:51
1145  Carissa Roper          F2529       63/185     1:02:35    9:00     1:57:53
1146  Lauren Cooperman       F3539      102/308     1:01:00    9:00     1:57:54
1147  Anna Stratford         F1819         9/37       58:06    9:01     1:57:55
1148  Lana Shumway           F3539      103/308     1:00:50    9:01     1:57:55
1149  Melissa Medvin         F5054       33/162     1:03:23    9:01     1:57:56
1150  Janice Garrett         F5559       20/125     1:02:39    9:01     1:57:59
1152  Tiffany Brimhall       F3539      104/308       58:54    9:01     1:58:01
1153  Jane Nixon             F4549       47/214     1:02:38    9:01     1:58:03
1157  Brittany Musgrave      F4044       82/321     1:00:40    9:02     1:58:09
1158  Stephanie Bodine       F3539      105/308     1:02:20    9:02     1:58:11
1159  Jennifer Stults        F4549       48/214     1:02:39    9:02     1:58:11
1163  Geraldine Stih         F5054       34/162     1:02:41    9:02     1:58:13
1164  Ashley Gamba           F3539      106/308     1:02:40    9:02     1:58:13
1166  Emily Wells            F1924        32/99     1:01:33    9:02     1:58:14
1167  Sadi Smith             F1819        10/37     1:02:34    9:02     1:58:14
1168  Monica Christie        F3539      107/308     1:02:25    9:02     1:58:14
1173  Kandyce Bullock        F4549       49/214     1:02:48    9:02     1:58:19
1174  Andy Vanslembrouck     F1924        33/99     1:01:13    9:02     1:58:19
1175  Marlane Hill           F4549       50/214     1:02:22    9:02     1:58:19
1176  Sheri Huber            F3539      108/308     1:02:22    9:02     1:58:20
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1177  Marisa Denison         F5054       35/162     1:01:51    9:02     1:58:20
1178  Sarah Nelson           F3539      109/308     1:02:23    9:02     1:58:20
1182  Ada Gook               F4044       83/321     1:01:17    9:03     1:58:29
1183  Leann Shaffer          F3539      110/308     1:01:43    9:03     1:58:29
1184  Lynnette Kounkel       F4549       51/214       57:44    9:03     1:58:32
1185  Hilary Peele           F3034       79/242     1:03:25    9:03     1:58:32
1186  Kylee Lesueur          F3539      111/308     1:01:31    9:03     1:58:32
1187  Alicia Durette         F3034       80/242     1:03:21    9:03     1:58:33
1188  Rebecca Jones          F3539      112/308     1:04:08    9:03     1:58:33
1189  Rebecca Bushman        F3034       81/242     1:00:47    9:03     1:58:33
1190  Stacy Woodruff         F3539      113/308     1:01:00    9:03     1:58:34
1191  Patty Beckman          F5054       36/162     1:02:15    9:03     1:58:34
1193  Emily Stratford        F4549       52/214       58:04    9:04     1:58:35
1194  Jessica Morgan         F3034       82/242     1:04:12    9:04     1:58:35
1195  Maria Washburn         F3034       83/242     1:04:14    9:04     1:58:36
1199  Madeline Verette       F1924        34/99     1:02:00    9:04     1:58:40
1200  Heather Anderson       F4044       84/321     1:02:29    9:04     1:58:40
1201  Mindy Morris           F2529       64/185     1:03:10    9:04     1:58:41
1203  Monica Kuzek           F5559       21/125     1:03:12    9:04     1:58:44
1207  Lauren Brimley         ATHENA      14/269     1:01:17    9:04     1:58:46
1210  Shirley King           F3539      114/308     1:03:10    9:05     1:58:48
1211  Melissa Coen           F3539      115/308     1:03:54    9:05     1:58:49
1213  Laura Waginger         F2529       65/185     1:02:17    9:05     1:58:50
1214  Katarzyna Wheeler      F3539      116/308     1:01:29    9:05     1:58:51
1218  Sara Fischbach         F3034       84/242     1:00:17    9:05     1:58:53
1219  Erika Jensen-Saathoff  F4044       85/321     1:02:39    9:05     1:58:53
1220  Michelle Jelinek       F3034       85/242     1:02:27    9:05     1:58:55
1221  Sarah Lang             F3539      117/308     1:01:41    9:05     1:58:57
1223  Michele Propps         F5054       37/162     1:02:29    9:05     1:58:58
1224  Becky Larson           ATHENA      15/269     1:02:17    9:05     1:58:58
1225  Jolene May             ATHENA      16/269     1:02:24    9:05     1:58:59
1227  Loralee Owsley         F4044       86/321     1:02:53    9:05     1:59:00
1229  Sarah Brendle          F3034       86/242     1:03:02    9:06     1:59:01
1231  Jessica Stillwell      F4549       53/214       59:59    9:06     1:59:02
1232  Rosa Zepeda            F5054       38/162     1:02:37    9:06     1:59:02
1234  Emily Pyeatt           F4044       87/321     1:03:00    9:06     1:59:04
1238  Jessica Nagy           F1924        35/99     1:02:41    9:06     1:59:08
1239  Meghan Smith           F3034       87/242     1:01:07    9:06     1:59:08
1240  Keri Richardson        F4044       88/321     1:01:05    9:06     1:59:08
1241  Debbie Martini         F4044       89/321     1:02:14    9:06     1:59:09
1246  Jordan Ortiz           F3034       88/242     1:02:07    9:06     1:59:11
1247  Tashanna Masayesva     F3034       89/242     1:05:04    9:06     1:59:12
1248  Emily Kosenske         F2529       66/185     1:00:31    9:07     1:59:13
1249  Pamela Walker          F3539      118/308     1:02:41    9:07     1:59:14
1250  Jessica Clark          ATHENA      17/269     1:02:46    9:07     1:59:17
1251  Kim Evens              F5054       39/162     1:02:02    9:07     1:59:17
1252  Pam Kredell            F3539      119/308     1:02:47    9:07     1:59:18
1257  Kristina Ristanovic    F3539      120/308     1:05:08    9:07     1:59:25
1262  Mimi Albert            F5559       22/125     1:00:08    9:08     1:59:28
1265  Sohee Chung            F5054       40/162     1:03:23    9:08     1:59:31
1268  Julie Starry           F6064         8/55     1:01:31    9:08     1:59:33
1269  Shara Miller           F4044       90/321     1:01:46    9:08     1:59:34
1270  Rebecca Labounty       F3539      121/308     1:01:42    9:08     1:59:35
1273  Laura Allred           F4044       91/321     1:02:41    9:09     1:59:40
1278  Jenna Fitzgerald       F1924        36/99     1:03:31    9:09     1:59:45
1280  Delaney Wright         F1924        37/99     1:03:09    9:09     1:59:46
1286  Jamie Seymour          F3539      122/308     1:03:08    9:09     1:59:51
1288  Dawn Francis           F4549       54/214     1:02:02    9:10     1:59:53
1291  Janine Tolhurst        F4044       92/321     1:02:26    9:10     1:59:57
1292  Becca Jackson          F4044       93/321     1:01:22    9:10     2:00:02
1293  Lauren Cunningham      F4044       94/321     1:01:54    9:10     2:00:02
1295  Helen Van Der Sluis    ATHENA      18/269     1:05:43    9:11     2:00:07
1296  Ashley Butcher         F4044       95/321     1:02:41    9:11     2:00:09
1299  June Probst            F5559       23/125     1:02:04    9:11     2:00:13
1301  Sol Marie Peterman     F5054       41/162     1:02:26    9:11     2:00:15
1303  Aaheli Dubey           F14UN         3/21     1:01:53    9:11     2:00:16
1305  Alice Smith            F4044       96/321     1:02:02    9:11     2:00:18
1306  Tierra Belle Finicum C F3539      123/308     1:04:58    9:12     2:00:21
1308  Meriwether Galloway    F1924        38/99     1:02:51    9:12     2:00:26
1309  Melissa Ramsey         F3539      124/308     1:02:26    9:12     2:00:30
1310  Melissa O'Brien        ATHENA      19/269     1:04:47    9:13     2:00:33
1311  Sue Mantyla            F6064         9/55     1:03:05    9:13     2:00:33
1315  Sarah Nash             F4044       97/321     1:01:37    9:13     2:00:44
1316  Becky Robson           F3539      125/308     1:01:27    9:14     2:00:48
1318  Rossana Sallenave      F5559       24/125     1:02:21    9:14     2:00:49
1319  Amy Collins            F4549       55/214     1:01:53    9:14     2:00:49
1321  Diana Goodman          F3034       90/242     1:02:33    9:14     2:00:51
1322  Chris Peterson         F3034       91/242     1:04:08    9:14     2:00:52
1324  Michelle Farella       F1924        39/99     1:05:34    9:14     2:00:52
1325  Ashley Weed                           0/0     1:05:32    9:14     2:00:52
1326  Tracy Baird            F5054       42/162     1:04:57    9:14     2:00:54
1328  Gini Guerinot          F4044       98/321     1:02:06    9:14     2:00:55
1329  Michelle Barsanti      F4044       99/321     1:01:26    9:14     2:00:56
1331  Destiny Parker         F3539      126/308     1:03:45    9:15     2:00:58
1332  Jennifer Nelson        ATHENA      20/269     1:02:27    9:15     2:00:59
1333  Jennifer Manlick       F3034       92/242     1:02:37    9:15     2:01:02
1335  Karen Prentice         F5054       43/162     1:02:41    9:15     2:01:03
1336  Tashina Lynch          F3539      127/308     1:03:44    9:15     2:01:04
1337  Ann Nelson             F5559       25/125     1:05:48    9:15     2:01:04
1338  Barbara Vratanina      F5559       26/125     1:02:08    9:15     2:01:08
1339  Lisa Misyk             F4549       56/214     1:02:17    9:15     2:01:11
1341  Colleen Bechtel        F5054       44/162     1:03:06    9:16     2:01:13
1342  Melanie Secretan       F4044      100/321       59:55    9:16     2:01:14
1343  Megan Turner           F2529       67/185     1:02:39    9:16     2:01:17
1344  Adriana Garcia         F5054       45/162     1:00:31    9:16     2:01:19
1347  Vanessa Mills          F4044      101/321     1:03:01    9:16     2:01:22
1348  Michele Banks          F5054       46/162     1:02:25    9:16     2:01:23
1350  Jennifer Nash          F4549       57/214       59:42    9:17     2:01:25
1352  Leanna Rock            F4044      102/321     1:01:22    9:17     2:01:27
1353  Elena Griego           F4044      103/321     1:04:04    9:17     2:01:28

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:04 PM 6/22



Mesa Marathon - Half Marathon - Women - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.9    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1355  Bridget Wilson         F4549       58/214     1:06:01    9:17     2:01:30
1356  Katie White            F4044      104/321     1:04:33    9:17     2:01:30
1358  Bridgit Egosque        F4044      105/321     1:04:35    9:17     2:01:32
1360  Joanne Bono-Rozon      F5054       47/162     1:04:00    9:17     2:01:34
1362  Michelle Mugge         F4044      106/321     1:03:14    9:17     2:01:36
1368  Wendy Baez             F3539      128/308     1:03:13    9:18     2:01:47
1369  Miriam Rascon          F1924        40/99     1:00:06    9:18     2:01:48
1370  Kris Ziemer            F5559       27/125     1:05:46    9:18     2:01:49
1376  Holly Rudd             F3539      129/308     1:02:33    9:19     2:02:00
1377  Brooke Pickeral        F3539      130/308     1:01:20    9:19     2:02:00
1380  Jessica Jakobsen       F4549       59/214       58:14    9:20     2:02:07
1383  Jessica Lewis          F3539      131/308     1:04:43    9:20     2:02:08
1384  Amy Weatherfield       ATHENA      21/269     1:04:06    9:20     2:02:09
1385  Rachael Harris         F3539      132/308     1:04:37    9:20     2:02:11
1386  Jill Eldridge          F5054       48/162     1:03:49    9:20     2:02:12
1387  Shalyn Anderson        F3034       93/242     1:04:20    9:20     2:02:12
1388  Natalie Sandall        F3539      133/308     1:04:20    9:20     2:02:13
1389  Erin Szajna            F4044      107/321     1:03:46    9:20     2:02:13
1390  Wendy Thatcher         F3539      134/308     1:04:06    9:20     2:02:15
1392  Ashley Awender         F3034       94/242     1:06:03    9:20     2:02:16
1393  Lisa Cashen            F4549       60/214     1:06:03    9:20     2:02:16
1396  Sara Washburn          F2529       68/185     1:06:35    9:21     2:02:18
1397  Carrie Lasharr         F5559       28/125                9:21     2:02:18
1398  Patricia Hannett       F1924        41/99     1:03:42    9:21     2:02:19
1400  Jessica Young          F2529       69/185     1:03:05    9:21     2:02:21
1403  Nicole Johnson         F4044      108/321     1:06:35    9:21     2:02:22
1405  Laney Klar             F1924        42/99     1:02:49    9:21     2:02:26
1406  Jen Shaw               F4044      109/321     1:02:51    9:21     2:02:28
1407  Lynn Donofrio          F4549       61/214     1:05:16    9:21     2:02:28
1410  Noriko Fujiwara        F4549       62/214     1:04:24    9:22     2:02:31
1412  Crystle Gloria         F4044      110/321     1:03:53    9:22     2:02:31
1413  Kristin Archer         F2529       70/185     1:05:08    9:22     2:02:33
1414  Kate Patrick           F3034       95/242     1:05:08    9:22     2:02:33
1417  Tiare Nord             F3034       96/242     1:02:54    9:22     2:02:35
1418  Sharon Sargent-Flack   F5559       29/125     1:05:13    9:22     2:02:36
1420  Erin Ferguson          F4044      111/321     1:04:23    9:22     2:02:38
1423  Nicole Johnson         F3539      135/308     1:03:03    9:23     2:02:43
1428  Rebecca Luiten         F2529       71/185     1:04:02    9:24     2:02:56
1429  Kimberly Sherrill      F4549       63/214     1:04:41    9:24     2:02:57
1430  Mindy Freeman          F5054       49/162     1:04:07    9:24     2:03:00
1432  Sandy Ngo              F2529       72/185     1:05:37    9:24     2:03:01
1434  Jill Phillips          F5054       50/162     1:06:20    9:24     2:03:02
1435  Nancy Villarreal       F2529       73/185     1:00:35    9:24     2:03:02
1436  Melissa Sypherd        F5054       51/162     1:07:02    9:24     2:03:04
1442  Adrienne Leonardi      F5054       52/162     1:02:39    9:24     2:03:08
1444  Jessica Medlin         F4044      112/321     1:02:53    9:25     2:03:10
1445  Christanie Holt        F3034       97/242     1:03:49    9:25     2:03:11
1449  Bonnie Punch           F4044      113/321     1:05:02    9:25     2:03:16
1453  Lauren Leininger       F1924        43/99     1:05:24    9:25     2:03:21
1454  Kathleen Morgan        F5054       53/162     1:03:24    9:26     2:03:24
1458  Valerie Bauer          F4044      114/321     1:04:05    9:26     2:03:31
1462  Christy Galloway       F????          1/2     1:03:38    9:27     2:03:37
1463  Carolina Z Thornton    F4549       64/214     1:03:41    9:27     2:03:39
1467  Amy Schimmel           F5054       54/162     1:05:39    9:27     2:03:43
1469  Susanne Silvius        F3539      136/308     1:03:00    9:27     2:03:43
1472  Lilia Cervantes        F4044      115/321     1:04:58    9:28     2:03:49
1474  Rebecca Garn           F4549       65/214     1:06:34    9:28     2:03:54
1475  Kaija Thompson         F4044      116/321     1:06:35    9:28     2:03:55
1477  Eliza Haws             F3034       98/242     1:07:07    9:28     2:03:56
1478  Linda Mower            F3034       99/242     1:07:07    9:28     2:03:57
1479  Marnee Marriott        F4044      117/321     1:07:37    9:28     2:03:58
1480  Marcy Martin           F4044      118/321     1:07:36    9:28     2:04:00
1481  Cheyenne Squieri       F4044      119/321     1:08:02    9:28     2:04:01
1484  Dayna Chapman          F4044      120/321     1:04:54    9:29     2:04:06
1485  Jessica Marin          F3539      137/308     1:06:37    9:29     2:04:06
1486  Emily Johnston         F4044      121/321     1:04:54    9:29     2:04:07
1487  Amy Larimer            F4044      122/321     1:04:57    9:29     2:04:07
1488  Stefanie Baker         F3539      138/308     1:04:56    9:29     2:04:07
1489  Kelly Burmeister       F3539      139/308     1:06:11    9:29     2:04:08
1490  Dorrit Zeigler         F1924        44/99     1:04:52    9:29     2:04:09
1491  Kathy Boyd             F5559       30/125     1:05:33    9:29     2:04:11
1492  Colleen Gardner        F2529       74/185     1:02:50    9:29     2:04:11
1493  Melissa Scholes        F4044      123/321     1:04:52    9:29     2:04:12
1495  Jill Braithwaite       ATHENA      22/269     1:04:50    9:29     2:04:12
1496  Tricia Walsh           F4044      124/321     1:04:49    9:29     2:04:13
1499  Sara Dunn              F3539      140/308     1:03:01    9:30     2:04:18
1500  Kathy Balderrama       F4549       66/214     1:05:19    9:30     2:04:20
1501  Jenna Griffiths        F2529       75/185     1:02:33    9:30     2:04:22
1502  Lexie Allen            F2529       76/185     1:05:03    9:30     2:04:23
1504  Jennifer Malone        F4044      125/321     1:07:38    9:30     2:04:24
1505  Morgan Hardin          F3034      100/242     1:05:11    9:30     2:04:24
1509  Rachel Albrecht        F5559       31/125     1:05:22    9:31     2:04:31
1510  Danica Bennett         F3034      101/242     1:04:20    9:31     2:04:32
1511  Apryl Deerwester       F4549       67/214     1:04:29    9:31     2:04:33
1513  Amanda Cattelino       F4044      126/321     1:04:48    9:31     2:04:35
1515  Jenn Vanderlinden      F4044      127/321     1:06:48    9:31     2:04:39
1516  Kristin Briley         F3539      141/308     1:05:24    9:31     2:04:39
1517  Becky Hanson           F5054       55/162     1:05:57    9:31     2:04:39
1518  Deborah Dykema         F6064        10/55     1:05:00    9:31     2:04:40
1520  Stephanie Slater       F4044      128/321     1:04:18    9:31     2:04:40
1522  Debbie Santa Maria     ATHENA      23/269     1:03:24    9:32     2:04:43
1523  Kristal Burton         F3034      102/242     1:07:52    9:32     2:04:45
1524  Hillary Goodman        F3539      142/308     1:05:45    9:32     2:04:45
1525  Kate Farley            F14UN         4/21     1:06:34    9:32     2:04:47
1526  Sarah Rogers           F3539      143/308     1:05:20    9:32     2:04:51
1528  Suzanne Becker         F5559       32/125     1:04:16    9:32     2:04:53
1531  Anna Cobb              F2529       77/185     1:06:18    9:33     2:04:57
1534  Elizabeth Rigby        F3539      144/308     1:04:10    9:33     2:05:01
1535  Shannon Olson          F4549       68/214     1:06:15    9:33     2:05:04
1536  Alissa Nickerson       F2529       78/185     1:05:14    9:33     2:05:06
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1537  Michele Steel          F3539      145/308     1:03:14    9:34     2:05:07
1539  Kristina Young         F3539      146/308     1:02:33    9:34     2:05:08
1540  Melanie Wallbrecht     F3539      147/308     1:04:09    9:34     2:05:10
1541  Maribel Tapia Madrid   F5054       56/162     1:04:13    9:34     2:05:11
1544  Savanna Rush           F2529       79/185     1:05:24    9:34     2:05:15
1545  Madison Ziser          F2529       80/185     1:05:23    9:34     2:05:15
1546  Elke Hermann           F5054       57/162     1:07:23    9:34     2:05:16
1547  Laci Haney             F3034      103/242     1:04:25    9:35     2:05:21
1550  Brooke Carlson         F3034      104/242     1:05:39    9:35     2:05:23
1551  Brittney Snyder        F3034      105/242     1:01:54    9:35     2:05:24
1553  Casey Lucchesi         F3539      148/308     1:04:29    9:35     2:05:25
1554  Jillene Robison        F4044      129/321     1:08:41    9:35     2:05:28
1556  Erin Thomas            F3539      149/308     1:06:08    9:35     2:05:31
1558  Ellie Bentley          F1819        11/37     1:07:40    9:35     2:05:32
1559  Gwendylin Rigby        F1819        12/37     1:07:48    9:35     2:05:33
1561  Jennifer Ford          F5054       58/162     1:04:20    9:36     2:05:36
1563  Leslie Oliver          F4549       69/214     1:06:22    9:36     2:05:38
1564  Julie Quinn            F3539      150/308     1:06:41    9:36     2:05:38
1566  Erin Trimble           F4044      130/321     1:06:23    9:36     2:05:38
1569  Crystal Cardenas       F3034      106/242     1:04:52    9:36     2:05:41
1571  Anna Sirotin           F3034      107/242     1:07:05    9:37     2:05:48
1572  Sarah Webb             F3034      108/242     1:05:14    9:37     2:05:48
1573  Cassandra Rubalcava    F3539      151/308     1:05:14    9:37     2:05:50
1576  Sarah Reyes            F2529       81/185     1:02:34    9:37     2:05:51
1577  Kristen Boyer          F3539      152/308     1:06:17    9:37     2:05:53
1580  Donna Manley           F5054       59/162     1:05:50    9:37     2:05:54
1581  Cynthia Linton         F3539      153/308     1:06:50    9:37     2:05:54
1583  Corissa Smith          F3539      154/308     1:07:13    9:38     2:06:04
1584  Linzie Smith           F4044      131/321     1:06:37    9:38     2:06:05
1585  Jana Le Roux                          0/0     1:07:17    9:38     2:06:06
1586  Dawn Jevnick           F4549       70/214     1:03:20    9:38     2:06:08
1587  Sarah Mitson           F3034      109/242     1:06:17    9:38     2:06:08
1590  Jennifer Harrington    F3539      155/308     1:09:15    9:38     2:06:10
1593  Jennifer Morales       F4549       71/214     1:05:55    9:38     2:06:12
1594  Angela Hess            F4044      132/321     1:06:20    9:39     2:06:17
1595  Leah Mendoza           F2529       82/185     1:07:06    9:39     2:06:19
1596  Kapri Roberts          ATHENA      24/269     1:06:37    9:39     2:06:20
1598  Brooke Garrett         F4044      133/321     1:06:41    9:39     2:06:22
1599  Sarah Larsen           F3539      156/308     1:06:43    9:39     2:06:23
1600  Krista Robinson        F4044      134/321     1:06:37    9:39     2:06:25
1602  Heather McDonald       ATHENA      25/269     1:05:23    9:40     2:06:28
1604  Shayna Ankert          F3539      157/308     1:03:36    9:40     2:06:28
1605  Samantha Ficklin       F3034      110/242     1:07:06    9:40     2:06:29
1607  Jessica Bruce          F3034      111/242     1:03:21    9:40     2:06:30
1609  Danielle Byers         F4044      135/321     1:08:15    9:40     2:06:32
1610  Renee Potera           F4044      136/321     1:06:25    9:40     2:06:32
1611  Julie Whiting          F3034      112/242     1:06:30    9:40     2:06:33
1612  Aubree Thal            F2529       83/185     1:06:40    9:40     2:06:33
1615  Rachel Allen           F1819        13/37     1:08:43    9:40     2:06:35
1616  Brooke Bastian         F3034      113/242     1:04:59    9:40     2:06:38
1618  Amie Perez             F3539      158/308     1:05:13    9:41     2:06:40
1620  Alicia Lee             F3034      114/242     1:07:16    9:41     2:06:40
1621  Isabella Weston        F1924        45/99     1:07:15    9:41     2:06:40
1622  Laurel Ely             F3034      115/242     1:05:56    9:41     2:06:41
1623  Holly Andersen         F4044      137/321     1:05:13    9:41     2:06:46
1626  Melissa Brewer         ATHENA      26/269     1:05:37    9:41     2:06:49
1627  Whitney Klinkenborg    F3034      116/242     1:03:23    9:41     2:06:49
1628  Kylee Young            F2529       84/185     1:07:04    9:41     2:06:50
1629  Rachael Walker         F2529       85/185     1:07:04    9:41     2:06:50
1630  Michael Hales                         0/0     1:05:41    9:41     2:06:52
1631  Alyssa Nelson          ATHENA      27/269     1:07:39    9:42     2:06:52
1632  Kathryn Wycklendt      ATHENA      28/269     1:09:13    9:42     2:06:53
1635  Stephanie Sander       ATHENA      29/269     1:05:26    9:42     2:06:54
1637  Mary Jo Voelpel        F6569         1/30     1:03:12    9:42     2:06:54
1638  Cynthia Walters        F4549       72/214     1:06:07    9:42     2:06:55
1639  Rachel Roberts         F3539      159/308     1:06:08    9:42     2:06:56
1642  Piper Johnston         F3034      117/242     1:06:00    9:42     2:07:02
1643  Heidi Hoffman          F4044      138/321     1:07:41    9:42     2:07:03
1645  Dawn Kemmer            F4549       73/214     1:06:43    9:43     2:07:05
1647  Svetlana Walsh         F4549       74/214     1:06:35    9:43     2:07:09
1650  Wendy Schuschke        ATHENA      30/269     1:06:55    9:43     2:07:13
1651  Sandy Thompson         ATHENA      31/269     1:03:45    9:43     2:07:14
1653  Michele Hart           F4044      139/321     1:05:59    9:43     2:07:17
1655  Sadi Pope              F3034      118/242     1:07:00    9:44     2:07:19
1657  Socorro Garc  A Boj  R F4549       75/214     1:02:56    9:44     2:07:26
1660  Lisa Parker            F4549       76/214     1:06:01    9:44     2:07:29
1662  Rosie Lee              F3539      160/308     1:07:14    9:45     2:07:32
1665  Rebecca Hirsch         F2529       86/185     1:06:00    9:45     2:07:33
1667  Lindsay Winton         F4044      140/321     1:07:49    9:45     2:07:37
1668  Talina Martinez Ramos  F2529       87/185     1:02:27    9:45     2:07:37
1671  Cathie Gura            F4044      141/321     1:07:19    9:45     2:07:41
1674  Maria Pugliese         F4549       77/214     1:07:19    9:45     2:07:42
1677  Kathleen Fischer       F4044      142/321     1:02:23    9:45     2:07:43
1679  Vanessa Grothaus       F3034      119/242     1:05:59    9:46     2:07:50
1680  Misti Wooden           F4044      143/321     1:07:08    9:46     2:07:50
1681  Brianna Kleitsch       F3034      120/242     1:04:57    9:46     2:07:50
1683  Donatella Braghieri    F4549       78/214     1:05:13    9:46     2:07:52
1684  Aubry Startin          F3539      161/308     1:08:39    9:46     2:07:53
1686  Keirene Miller         F6064        11/55     1:08:09    9:46     2:07:57
1687  Betsy Rodriguez        F2529       88/185     1:01:49    9:47     2:07:58
1688  Andrea Wood            F4549       79/214     1:07:27    9:47     2:08:00
1691  Tracy Egeline          F3539      162/308     1:09:41    9:47     2:08:03
1692  Erica Brackin          F3539      163/308     1:04:16    9:47     2:08:04
1698  Jonni Barker           ATHENA      32/269     1:04:50    9:47     2:08:09
1705  Leonore Driggs         F4044      144/321     1:09:07    9:49     2:08:26
1706  Jacque Thomas          F4044      145/321     1:05:20    9:49     2:08:29
1707  Courtney Spawn         F2529       89/185     1:05:41    9:49     2:08:32
1708  Krystal Saline         F3034      121/242     1:06:04    9:49     2:08:34
1709  Emily Ash              F2529       90/185     1:04:16    9:49     2:08:36
1710  Regan Benson           F2529       91/185     1:03:23    9:49     2:08:36
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1711  April Foster           F3539      164/308     1:07:15    9:49     2:08:36
1714  Alex Herbig            F1924        46/99     1:11:20    9:50     2:08:37
1717  Jessica Messina        F3034      122/242     1:08:35    9:50     2:08:41
1719  Tracy Thom             F4549       80/214     1:06:04    9:50     2:08:42
1726  Emmy Thomas            F1924        47/99     1:07:02    9:50     2:08:48
1727  Virginia Callister     ATHENA      33/269     1:08:26    9:50     2:08:49
1729  Jill Burdge            ATHENA      34/269     1:06:42    9:51     2:08:51
1732  Stephania Spitzke      F2529       92/185     1:05:34    9:51     2:08:53
1733  Krista Pasnak          F3539      165/308     1:05:34    9:51     2:08:55
1735  Jacey Orlando          F4044      146/321     1:08:08    9:51     2:08:57
1736  Lynda Grunert          F5054       60/162     1:07:49    9:51     2:08:58
1737  Amanda Esponda         F4549       81/214     1:06:45    9:51     2:09:00
1738  Stacie Tsangaris       F4044      147/321     1:08:19    9:51     2:09:01
1739  Elizabeth McBride      F4549       82/214     1:09:31    9:52     2:09:03
1740  Erika Nielsen          ATHENA      35/269     1:06:34    9:52     2:09:03
1741  Kathryn Hallman        F3539      166/308     1:04:29    9:52     2:09:14
1742  Cindy Eversmeyer       F3034      123/242     1:09:07    9:53     2:09:17
1743  Janis Koscielniak      F5559       33/125     1:07:05    9:53     2:09:18
1744  Alyssa Gutierrez       F2529       93/185     1:06:30    9:53     2:09:18
1746  Heather Harkovich      F4549       83/214     1:01:57    9:53     2:09:19
1751  Katherine Clements     F4044      148/321     1:09:26    9:53     2:09:21
1757  Donna Dempsey          ATHENA      36/269     1:05:18    9:53     2:09:25
1759  Allison Watkins        ATHENA      37/269     1:09:15    9:53     2:09:27
1760  Gaelle Meach           F4044      149/321     1:07:03    9:53     2:09:28
1765  Tammy Grandlich        ATHENA      38/269     1:02:40    9:54     2:09:37
1767  Deborah Moffat         F4044      150/321     1:07:12    9:54     2:09:40
1768  Jhoanna Mata           F4044      151/321     1:05:44    9:55     2:09:42
1770  Kelly Corbett          F2529       94/185     1:07:45    9:55     2:09:44
1773  Lasondra Duboise       F3034      124/242     1:08:07    9:55     2:09:46
1775  Wendy Wentz            F4549       84/214     1:07:57    9:55     2:09:51
1777  Jennifer McVay         F4044      152/321     1:08:18    9:55     2:09:54
1779  Jennifer Boylan        F3034      125/242     1:07:00    9:56     2:09:59
1781  Dana Hansen            F3539      167/308     1:07:38    9:56     2:10:03
1782  Kathy Baldwin          F5559       34/125     1:06:25    9:56     2:10:04
1784  Hannah Franco          F3034      126/242     1:06:21    9:56     2:10:07
1785  Gayle Harmon           F5559       35/125     1:06:12    9:56     2:10:08
1788  Alexis Camp            F2529       95/185     1:09:17    9:57     2:10:12
1789  Ayla Lippincott        F2529       96/185     1:12:11    9:57     2:10:16
1791  Annie Cowan            F5559       36/125     1:08:16    9:57     2:10:18
1793  Ling Wang              F5559       37/125     1:08:16    9:57     2:10:19
1795  Brittany Knowles       F2529       97/185     1:08:57    9:58     2:10:23
1796  Cheyanne Anquoe        ATHENA      39/269     1:09:07    9:58     2:10:23
1797  Tara Collins           F3034      127/242     1:06:59    9:58     2:10:24
1798  Samantha Morgan        F2529       98/185     1:07:41    9:58     2:10:24
1800  Irene Schafer          F3034      128/242     1:07:41    9:58     2:10:25
1801  Jamie Nichols          ATHENA      40/269     1:07:55    9:58     2:10:28
1804  Melissa Fedoronko      F4044      153/321     1:09:14    9:58     2:10:31
1805  Rachelle Kunkel        F4044      154/321     1:05:05    9:58     2:10:32
1807  Kayla Francis          F2529       99/185     1:07:06    9:58     2:10:34
1809  Shukan Kanuga          F4044      155/321     1:07:29    9:59     2:10:38
1810  Christina Lee          F3539      168/308     1:08:34    9:59     2:10:39
1815  Kristen Connelly       F5054       61/162     1:08:02    9:59     2:10:45
1816  Jamey Bradbury         F4044      156/321     1:09:42    9:59     2:10:45
1817  Lindsey Worthen        F4549       85/214     1:07:54   10:00     2:10:49
1818  Jeni Loveland          F4044      157/321     1:06:44   10:00     2:10:49
1819  Brookly Thompson       F4044      158/321     1:05:08   10:00     2:10:54
1822  Camille Phillips       F3539      169/308     1:10:17   10:00     2:10:56
1823  Angela Steadman        F4549       86/214     1:07:16   10:00     2:10:56
1825  Holly Jackson          F4044      159/321     1:14:38   10:00     2:10:59
1827  Audrey Cann            F5559       38/125     1:08:48   10:00     2:11:00
1829  Shannon Larson         F4044      160/321     1:06:46   10:01     2:11:04
1830  Hannah Nieman          F1924        48/99     1:09:24   10:01     2:11:04
1831  Georgina Campbell      F5559       39/125     1:08:26   10:01     2:11:05
1832  Bailey Winters         F2529      100/185     1:11:09   10:01     2:11:06
1834  Jeanne Mason           F3539      170/308     1:05:50   10:01     2:11:07
1836  Linda Ballard          F5559       40/125     1:09:51   10:01     2:11:08
1837  Penny Skaehill         F5559       41/125     1:06:35   10:01     2:11:09
1838  Susan Almquist         F5559       42/125     1:10:36   10:01     2:11:10
1839  Shyla Freestone        F4044      161/321     1:05:18   10:01     2:11:11
1840  Mitzi Brown            F4549       87/214     1:08:20   10:01     2:11:11
1842  Bergen Perkins         F2529      101/185     1:09:17   10:02     2:11:14
1843  Melissa Miller         F3539      171/308     1:08:07   10:02     2:11:16
1844  Brittany Tenney        F1924        49/99     1:03:57   10:02     2:11:16
1845  Michele Shackelford    F1924        50/99     1:08:37   10:02     2:11:17
1848  Stefanie Dusharm       F4549       88/214     1:07:09   10:02     2:11:22
1849  Amy Harmon             F4044      162/321     1:08:21   10:02     2:11:23
1853  Leah Legner            ATHENA      41/269     1:08:06   10:02     2:11:26
1855  Shea Magill            F3034      129/242     1:07:04   10:03     2:11:29
1857  Elena Galbraith        F1819        14/37     1:10:20   10:03     2:11:32
1858  Karen Buros            F6064        12/55     1:06:59   10:03     2:11:33
1859  Alex Mabrey            F2529      102/185     1:06:44   10:03     2:11:35
1861  Jacquelyn Fife         F3034      130/242     1:12:40   10:04     2:11:41
1862  Shannon James          F4044      163/321     1:06:35   10:04     2:11:41
1864  Luzmaria Ronse         F4044      164/321     1:10:02   10:04     2:11:44
1865  Lynsey Bernard         ATHENA      42/269     1:09:39   10:04     2:11:44
1867  Camille Carrasco       F3539      172/308     1:09:30   10:04     2:11:46
1868  Sara Tubbs             F5054       62/162     1:08:37   10:04     2:11:47
1869  Tiffany Church         F4549       89/214     1:05:38   10:04     2:11:49
1872  Sarah Larsen           F3539      173/308     1:06:12   10:04     2:11:52
1876  Christin Bieber        F3539      174/308     1:09:42   10:05     2:11:59
1877  Katie Loveland         F3539      175/308     1:09:43   10:05     2:12:00
1878  Stephanie Johnson      F3539      176/308     1:09:42   10:05     2:12:00
1879  Barbara Soqui          F5559       43/125     1:09:04   10:05     2:12:00
1880  Jessica Holmen         F3539      177/308     1:10:38   10:05     2:12:01
1882  Michelle Palmer        F4549       90/214     1:08:14   10:05     2:12:01
1883  Katie Sloan            F2529      103/185     1:11:43   10:05     2:12:02
1885  Kelly Mack             F4044      165/321     1:10:33   10:05     2:12:04
1886  Erin Shriner           ATHENA      43/269     1:07:24   10:05     2:12:04
1887  Jennifer Landers       F4044      166/321     1:09:05   10:06     2:12:09
1889  Jamie Hicks            F4044      167/321     1:06:42   10:06     2:12:11
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1892  Brooke McBride         F3539      178/308     1:09:10   10:06     2:12:15
1894  Melinda Mendoza        F4044      168/321     1:07:21   10:07     2:12:21
1896  Katie Lynn             F3539      179/308     1:09:29   10:07     2:12:25
1897  Jamie Lamb             F3539      180/308     1:09:05   10:07     2:12:27
1898  Aki Shaffer            F4549       91/214     1:07:51   10:07     2:12:27
1901  Aniston Lane           F14UN         5/21     1:09:58   10:07     2:12:29
1905  Zamatha Wilson         F5559       44/125     1:10:58   10:08     2:12:32
1907  Sandra Ricciuto        F5054       63/162     1:08:28   10:08     2:12:34
1909  Alina Boorse           F1819        15/37     1:08:14   10:08     2:12:39
1911  Jan Porter             F6064        13/55     1:05:15   10:08     2:12:40
1912  Erin Huson             F3539      181/308     1:07:57   10:08     2:12:40
1913  Pam Sullivan           F4549       92/214     1:03:56   10:08     2:12:42
1914  Stacie MacArthur       F4044      169/321     1:12:59   10:09     2:12:46
1915  Melanie Hatch          ATHENA      44/269     1:05:04   10:09     2:12:50
1916  Renee McCormick        F5559       45/125     1:08:52   10:09     2:12:51
1917  Elena Reading          F3539      182/308     1:09:36   10:09     2:12:51
1918  Renee Villegas         F3539      183/308     1:05:44   10:09     2:12:52
1919  Justine Johnson        F2529      104/185     1:08:30   10:09     2:12:54
1920  Danice Johnson         ATHENA      45/269     1:08:32   10:09     2:12:54
1921  Karen Cox              F4044      170/321     1:08:01   10:09     2:12:57
1922  Shelby John            F2529      105/185     1:11:48   10:09     2:12:57
1923  Katie Finney           F3539      184/308     1:09:56   10:09     2:12:58
1924  Stephanie Ison         F4044      171/321     1:06:54   10:10     2:12:59
1926  Melissa Rush           F4549       93/214     1:09:31   10:10     2:13:00
1929  Chelsea McLoone        F3034      131/242     1:10:46   10:10     2:13:01
1930  Miranda Materi                        0/0     1:06:40   10:10     2:13:04
1931  Melissa Darr           F2529      106/185     1:05:35   10:10     2:13:11
1932  Shannon Roth           F2529      107/185     1:08:12   10:11     2:13:12
1933  Maria Valdez           F4044      172/321     1:08:41   10:11     2:13:15
1934  Barbara Johnson        F4549       94/214     1:09:57   10:11     2:13:17
1935  Hoa Le                 F5054       64/162     1:09:17   10:11     2:13:21
1937  Ann Oakley             F6569         2/30     1:09:16   10:11     2:13:21
1941  Janet Lonowski         F3539      185/308     1:06:44   10:12     2:13:27
1942  Estella Folger         ATHENA      46/269     1:08:06   10:12     2:13:28
1943  Brooke Lyons           F4044      173/321     1:09:17   10:12     2:13:29
1944  Linda Walter           F6569         3/30     1:10:15   10:12     2:13:34
1945  Allie Konkol           F2529      108/185     1:06:31   10:12     2:13:34
1946  Shawna Brady           F5559       46/125     1:06:20   10:13     2:13:40
1948  Shaunna O'dowd         F4549       95/214     1:10:42   10:13     2:13:42
1949  Patty McHale           F5054       65/162     1:07:41   10:13     2:13:43
1950  Rachael Chartier       F3539      186/308     1:07:57   10:13     2:13:44
1955  Denisse Alejo          F1819        16/37     1:11:57   10:13     2:13:47
1956  Natasha Upshaw         F3034      132/242     1:07:27   10:13     2:13:50
1957  Tanya Levac            F3034      133/242     1:10:50   10:13     2:13:50
1958  Georgia Bobb           F3034      134/242     1:06:11   10:14     2:13:53
1963  Mary Shepherd          F6569         4/30     1:09:33   10:14     2:13:57
1964  Holly Gomez            F4549       96/214     1:09:41   10:14     2:13:58
1965  Dee Miller             F5559       47/125     1:09:40   10:14     2:13:59
1968  Christina Herrick      F3539      187/308     1:08:45   10:15     2:14:04
1969  Sara Meeker            F4044      174/321     1:10:31   10:15     2:14:06
1970  Shelly Grubbe          F5054       66/162     1:11:27   10:15     2:14:06
1971  Sara Johansen          F3034      135/242     1:10:51   10:15     2:14:07
1974  Kelly Bonham           F5559       48/125     1:08:03   10:15     2:14:15
1975  Elisabeth Schmitt                     0/0     1:13:30   10:15     2:14:15
1976  Kaytie Thompson        F4044      175/321     1:07:47   10:15     2:14:17
1977  Julie Rickey           F4044      176/321     1:07:47   10:16     2:14:18
1978  Libby Shelton          F6569         5/30     1:11:30   10:16     2:14:22
1979  Dee Prendergast        F4549       97/214     1:09:24   10:16     2:14:23
1981  Kim Nicholson          F5054       67/162     1:09:51   10:16     2:14:23
1982  Brandi Vanvolkinburg   F3539      188/308     1:06:30   10:16     2:14:24
1984  Kerry Phillips         F3034      136/242     1:10:47   10:16     2:14:27
1986  Jayme Taylor           F1924        51/99     1:13:00   10:17     2:14:30
1987  Kirsten Stull          F3539      189/308     1:08:07   10:17     2:14:31
1989  Caroline Gershwin      F3539      190/308     1:11:47   10:17     2:14:36
1990  Trisha Walsh           F3539      191/308     1:11:49   10:17     2:14:36
1991  Maureen Kobierowski    F4044      177/321     1:11:47   10:17     2:14:36
1992  Jordan Langan          F2529      109/185     1:09:19   10:17     2:14:37
1993  Aubrey Harbertson      F1819        17/37     1:09:40   10:17     2:14:37
1994  Traci Priest           F4549       98/214     1:10:41   10:17     2:14:38
1995  Brianna Avery          ATHENA      47/269     1:09:48   10:17     2:14:39
1996  Theresa Dettler        F4044      178/321     1:10:30   10:17     2:14:41
2000  Stacey Johnson         F5054       68/162     1:09:45   10:17     2:14:43
2001  Jenifer Murphy         F4044      179/321     1:09:45   10:18     2:14:48
2003  Annie Soulis           F2529      110/185     1:11:40   10:18     2:14:51
2006  Lonna Simpson          F5559       49/125     1:11:14   10:19     2:14:57
2007  Tiffany Gates          F4044      180/321     1:10:57   10:19     2:14:59
2011  Chris Walker           F5559       50/125     1:10:23   10:20     2:15:10
2012  Sandy Smith            F5559       51/125     1:08:52   10:20     2:15:10
2013  Carrie Ashcraft        ATHENA      48/269     1:09:35   10:20     2:15:12
2014  Sharon Koski-Richard   F4549       99/214     1:12:42   10:20     2:15:13
2016  April Donihi           F4549      100/214     1:13:44   10:20     2:15:14
2017  Mara Johnson           F5054       69/162     1:13:45   10:20     2:15:14
2019  Christine Thompson     F4044      181/321     1:08:53   10:21     2:15:23
2022  Annie Houchin          F4549      101/214     1:09:47   10:21     2:15:27
2023  Mariette Huenefeld     F3034      137/242     1:05:58   10:21     2:15:28
2024  Joyce Pierson          F5559       52/125     1:08:47   10:21     2:15:29
2028  Dyan Ricedorff         F4044      182/321     1:07:16   10:21     2:15:32
2029  Shi Williams           F2529      111/185     1:04:36   10:21     2:15:33
2032  Emily Houston          F1924        52/99     1:03:14   10:21     2:15:35
2034  Caitlin McLaughlin     F2529      112/185     1:10:38   10:22     2:15:41
2035  Bridget McLaughlin     F1924        53/99     1:10:37   10:22     2:15:41
2037  McKenzie Blatter       F2529      113/185     1:10:57   10:22     2:15:43
2039  Brenda Catron          F5054       70/162     1:10:59   10:22     2:15:44
2042  Michelle Smith         ATHENA      49/269     1:12:41   10:22     2:15:46
2043  Ruth Nay               ATHENA      50/269     1:10:12   10:22     2:15:47
2046  Alyssa Condotti        ATHENA      51/269     1:12:23   10:23     2:15:50
2050  Deidre Baker           F2529      114/185     1:11:38   10:23     2:15:56
2052  Emily Ekstrom          F2529      115/185     1:10:53   10:23     2:15:59
2055  Elizabeth Zipp         F3034      138/242     1:11:27   10:24     2:16:02
2057  Jennifer Rettig        F4044      183/321     1:09:37   10:24     2:16:06
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2058  Jennifer Alfrey        F3539      192/308     1:11:00   10:24     2:16:07
2059  Lindy Sloan            F5559       53/125     1:11:43   10:24     2:16:08
2061  Beth Brooks            F6064        14/55     1:12:06   10:24     2:16:12
2062  Makenzie Vanwinkle     ATHENA      52/269     1:14:23   10:24     2:16:13
2064  Jacqueline Amooti      F5054       71/162     1:12:10   10:25     2:16:15
2065  Jamie Doonan           F4044      184/321     1:09:48   10:25     2:16:16
2067  Angelee Holt           F4044      185/321     1:09:25   10:25     2:16:18
2069  Grace Bumanlag         F4044      186/321     1:13:10   10:25     2:16:19
2070  Amanda Andrew          F3539      193/308     1:11:59   10:25     2:16:19
2073  Talisha Parham         F3034      139/242     1:10:04   10:25     2:16:20
2074  Amber Morgan           F3539      194/308     1:08:48   10:25     2:16:21
2075  Michelle Brown         F4549      102/214     1:09:28   10:25     2:16:21
2077  Tracy Kliner           F3539      195/308     1:09:19   10:25     2:16:24
2078  Amber Strode           F3034      140/242     1:14:44   10:25     2:16:24
2080  Roberta Speirs         F6064        15/55     1:12:42   10:25     2:16:26
2082  Kelly Saline           F4549      103/214     1:14:13   10:25     2:16:28
2083  Jolie Hales            F3539      196/308     1:08:26   10:26     2:16:29
2089  Rebecca Evans          F3034      141/242     1:11:21   10:26     2:16:35
2091  Chona Horton           F5559       54/125     1:11:28   10:26     2:16:36
2093  Shannon Smout          F2529      116/185     1:12:14   10:27     2:16:46
2094  Kendra Bealmear        F6064        16/55     1:10:58   10:27     2:16:47
2096  Kirsten Brennan        F3539      197/308     1:10:34   10:27     2:16:48
2097  Abigail Drabant        F4044      187/321     1:10:44   10:27     2:16:49
2098  Findlay Drabant        F1819        18/37     1:10:45   10:27     2:16:49
2099  Savannah Ellis         F1819        19/37     1:14:31   10:27     2:16:49
2100  Nora Hoopes            F1819        20/37     1:14:32   10:27     2:16:50
2101  Myria Fuller           F4044      188/321     1:12:35   10:28     2:16:54
2103  Bridget Oglevie        F2529      117/185     1:10:41   10:28     2:17:05
2104  Amy Jay                F4044      189/321     1:13:01   10:28     2:17:05
2105  Ashley Lobdell         F3034      142/242     1:10:35   10:28     2:17:06
2106  Melissa Mosley         F3539      198/308     1:13:01   10:28     2:17:06
2108  Marianna Vaughan       F3034      143/242     1:10:17   10:29     2:17:09
2110  Nestina Duncan         F3539      199/308     1:10:31   10:29     2:17:10
2112  Christabel Warzel      F2529      118/185     1:11:10   10:29     2:17:13
2113  Angela Edwards         F4044      190/321     1:10:47   10:29     2:17:13
2114  Sarah Salow            F3034      144/242     1:10:57   10:29     2:17:14
2115  Brianna Tardi          F3034      145/242     1:10:57   10:29     2:17:14
2116  Theresa Kinard         F3539      200/308     1:13:44   10:29     2:17:16
2117  Gillian Mullowney      F3034      146/242     1:11:48   10:29     2:17:16
2118  Traci Reddick          F5559       55/125     1:11:32   10:29     2:17:17
2119  Jeannie Guild          F5054       72/162     1:11:30   10:29     2:17:17
2120  Caitlin Miller         F3539      201/308     1:11:04   10:29     2:17:17
2122  Maria Oldham           F3539      202/308     1:12:59   10:29     2:17:20
2124  Emily Probst           F2529      119/185     1:09:51   10:30     2:17:25
2128  Heather Eutsler        F3539      203/308     1:10:01   10:30     2:17:30
2129  Meghan Teel            F3539      204/308     1:11:00   10:30     2:17:31
2130  Rebecca Reaser         F5054       73/162     1:15:26   10:30     2:17:31
2132  Carla Monson           F5054       74/162     1:10:43   10:30     2:17:33
2137  Martha Carrera         F4549      104/214     1:11:04   10:31     2:17:34
2138  Laura Cooley           F5559       56/125     1:11:05   10:31     2:17:35
2139  Deille Wagner          F5054       75/162     1:15:02   10:31     2:17:35
2140  Carrin Rowe                           0/0     1:12:33   10:31     2:17:36
2141  Stacey Westbrook       F4044      191/321     1:08:04   10:31     2:17:37
2142  Sherry Cant            F5054       76/162     1:11:26   10:31     2:17:39
2144  Tiffany Tobler         ATHENA      53/269     1:06:58   10:31     2:17:43
2145  Danette Idlett         F4044      192/321     1:10:58   10:31     2:17:44
2146  Meredith Richardson    F3539      205/308     1:13:53   10:31     2:17:46
2147  Christina Dodson       ATHENA      54/269     1:09:37   10:31     2:17:46
2148  Xaxiri Yamane          F3034      147/242     1:12:18   10:31     2:17:46
2149  Sara Guzzo             F4044      193/321     1:12:41   10:32     2:17:48
2150  Lynda Shull            F5054       77/162     1:11:13   10:32     2:17:49
2151  Kaydi Paxman           F4044      194/321     1:06:51   10:32     2:18:00
2152  Dusti Stowell          F1924        54/99     1:04:08   10:33     2:18:00
2154  Loren Villegas         F3539      206/308     1:10:25   10:33     2:18:01
2156  Allison Boltz          F3539      207/308     1:14:03   10:33     2:18:02
2157  Kymberlee Wade         ATHENA      55/269     1:13:14   10:33     2:18:02
2158  Abagaile Mitzel        F1924        55/99     1:09:52   10:33     2:18:04
2159  Diane Phillips         F5054       78/162     1:10:10   10:33     2:18:04
2160  Monica Dell'armi       F4044      195/321     1:07:59   10:33     2:18:05
2161  Robin Warden           F3539      208/308     1:15:21   10:33     2:18:06
2162  Crysti Rose            ATHENA      56/269     1:08:19   10:33     2:18:06
2164  Candy Rounds           F5054       79/162     1:09:41   10:33     2:18:07
2169  Jennifer Hanson        F4549      105/214     1:11:55   10:33     2:18:12
2170  Diane Drazinski        F6064        17/55     1:11:21   10:34     2:18:21
2174  Amy Johnson            F4044      196/321     1:11:40   10:34     2:18:24
2175  Stephanie Sousae       F2529      120/185     1:11:03   10:34     2:18:26
2176  Anushree Monga         F3539      209/308     1:12:18   10:35     2:18:26
2177  Maureen Dawson         F4044      197/321     1:09:04   10:35     2:18:27
2178  Christina Bina         F4549      106/214     1:13:23   10:35     2:18:30
2180  Felicia Tavenner       F3539      210/308     1:11:10   10:35     2:18:39
2181  Heather Brannock       F3539      211/308     1:09:44   10:36     2:18:41
2184  Michelle Cederburg     F4044      198/321     1:12:52   10:36     2:18:43
2186  Tiffany McGee          F4044      199/321     1:09:14   10:36     2:18:43
2187  Sharon Kobashigawa     F5559       57/125     1:11:48   10:36     2:18:44
2189  Lindsey Dean           F3034      148/242     1:12:22   10:36     2:18:50
2191  Brooke Maxfield        F3034      149/242     1:09:21   10:37     2:18:54
2192  Ruchika Dua            F3539      212/308     1:09:39   10:37     2:18:55
2194  Stephanie Evans        F3539      213/308     1:12:54   10:37     2:18:59
2195  Leanne Coutchie        F3539      214/308     1:10:07   10:37     2:19:00
2197  Monica Lewis           F3539      215/308     1:10:30   10:38     2:19:06
2199  Christy Wash           F4044      200/321     1:11:45   10:38     2:19:07
2201  Fikretta Grant         F4549      107/214     1:10:07   10:38     2:19:13
2203  Flavia Pradolin        F4549      108/214     1:10:11   10:38     2:19:15
2206  Andrea Jennings        F3034      150/242     1:09:13   10:38     2:19:16
2207  Jessika Muggy          F2529      121/185     1:09:16   10:38     2:19:17
2209  Jules Marvin           ATHENA      57/269     1:17:28   10:38     2:19:18
2211  Kathy Bain             F4549      109/214     1:13:37   10:39     2:19:21
2212  Dawnell McLaws         F5054       80/162     1:15:46   10:39     2:19:24
2213  Ronna James            ATHENA      58/269     1:13:06   10:39     2:19:25
2214  Nicole Mokryj          F4549      110/214     1:13:58   10:39     2:19:28
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2215  Sara Clark             F3034      151/242     1:08:46   10:39     2:19:30
2217  Paula Abbott           F4549      111/214     1:12:07   10:40     2:19:32
2218  Candy Baker            F4044      201/321     1:12:07   10:40     2:19:33
2219  Mishka Cates           F3539      216/308     1:08:06   10:40     2:19:37
2220  Katie Wilkins          F4044      202/321     1:10:41   10:40     2:19:41
2221  Regina Disalvo         F3539      217/308     1:14:23   10:40     2:19:41
2223  Doreen Stradling       F5559       58/125     1:10:33   10:40     2:19:42
2224  Sarah Privett          F2529      122/185     1:11:08   10:40     2:19:42
2225  Dawn Deguire           F3539      218/308     1:13:32   10:40     2:19:43
2227  Deborah Goodwin        F4549      112/214     1:10:49   10:41     2:19:45
2229  Maggie Gamble          F3034      152/242     1:13:39   10:41     2:19:49
2230  Shannon Mulhearn       ATHENA      59/269     1:11:33   10:41     2:19:49
2231  Carlyn Coates          F3034      153/242     1:13:39   10:41     2:19:49
2232  Caroline Thomas        F5054       81/162     1:12:19   10:41     2:19:53
2234  Edit Majorne Bukor     F4044      203/321     1:09:55   10:42     2:20:00
2236  Del Ann Norvelle       F5559       59/125     1:10:46   10:42     2:20:03
2237  Jessica Black          F3034      154/242     1:11:35   10:42     2:20:11
2240  Hannah Robinson        F1924        56/99     1:14:32   10:43     2:20:14
2245  Dawn Calibeo           F4549      113/214     1:14:34   10:43     2:20:19
2246  Emily Hemerka          F5054       82/162     1:12:01   10:43     2:20:19
2248  Jennifer Gatza         F3539      219/308     1:12:39   10:43     2:20:22
2249  Johanna Samara         F4549      114/214     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:30
2250  Andra Hepworth         F4044      204/321     1:13:17   10:44     2:20:30
2254  Erica Maldonado        F3034      155/242     1:13:04   10:44     2:20:33
2256  Brittney Wimmer        F3539      220/308     1:11:02   10:45     2:20:39
2258  Joanne Gonzalez        F4044      205/321     1:10:24   10:45     2:20:44
2259  Connie Lowis           F5559       60/125     1:11:35   10:45     2:20:45
2261  Shelley Kirkpatrick    F4044      206/321     1:14:51   10:45     2:20:47
2262  Kim Bingham            F5559       61/125     1:11:34   10:45     2:20:49
2263  Kirsten Ritzler        F2529      123/185     1:13:13   10:45     2:20:50
2264  Elizabeth Hatch        F4549      115/214     1:14:46   10:46     2:20:53
2265  Dionne Pugh            F4549      116/214     1:12:51   10:46     2:20:55
2266  Shawna Stingel         ATHENA      60/269     1:12:51   10:46     2:20:55
2268  Brianne Yunk           F3034      156/242     1:07:36   10:46     2:20:59
2269  Sarah Bailey           F3034      157/242     1:11:53   10:46     2:21:01
2270  Aubrie Rach            ATHENA      61/269     1:13:04   10:46     2:21:01
2275  Cindy King             F5054       83/162     1:15:12   10:47     2:21:10
2276  Lacy Petersen          F3539      221/308     1:14:38   10:47     2:21:10
2278  Eva Jones              F6064        18/55     1:12:42   10:47     2:21:11
2279  Jennifer Jacobson      F4549      117/214     1:14:51   10:47     2:21:13
2284  Victoria Jobe          F5054       84/162     1:12:35   10:48     2:21:25
2287  Mirela Alic            F2529      124/185     1:13:14   10:48     2:21:29
2288  Riya Talwar            F2529      125/185     1:16:10   10:48     2:21:29
2289  Whitney Rippon         F3034      158/242     1:10:52   10:49     2:21:32
2291  Percelia Del Puerto    F4044      207/321     1:15:21   10:50     2:21:45
2292  Elle Schmitt           F1819        21/37     1:16:40   10:50     2:21:53
2293  Linnea Brudenell       F4549      118/214     1:12:46   10:50     2:21:53
2295  Laura Hershberger      F3034      159/242     1:09:54   10:50     2:21:55
2296  Dawn Wirth             F5559       62/125     1:15:48   10:51     2:21:57
2297  Lauri Woolsey          F5559       63/125     1:17:07   10:51     2:21:59
2298  Jill Sponder           F4044      208/321     1:05:28   10:51     2:22:02
2299  Anaclea Whiting        ATHENA      62/269     1:12:17   10:51     2:22:03
2301  Brandy Tinkler         F4549      119/214     1:13:06   10:52     2:22:09
2303  Jennifer Semelka       F4044      209/321     1:14:44   10:52     2:22:10
2305  Lauren Oldroyd         F1924        57/99     1:17:10   10:52     2:22:15
2306  Eva Kirschbaum         F2529      126/185     1:13:50   10:52     2:22:17
2307  Corine Green           F4044      210/321     1:13:51   10:52     2:22:18
2308  Jamie Kovarna          F3539      222/308     1:11:05   10:52     2:22:19
2309  Kenna Ketcher          F1819        22/37     1:07:23   10:52     2:22:19
2310  Melissa Thompson       F4549      120/214     1:12:04   10:52     2:22:20
2311  Heather Berlin         F3539      223/308     1:12:07   10:52     2:22:20
2312  Karen Keller           F5054       85/162     1:15:43   10:52     2:22:22
2313  Shaye Edwards          F1924        58/99     1:17:12   10:53     2:22:24
2317  Diana Chen             F1924        59/99     1:14:37   10:53     2:22:30
2319  Rylee Gray             F1924        60/99     1:12:40   10:53     2:22:34
2323  Danielle Geva          F3034      160/242     1:14:59   10:54     2:22:38
2325  Emily Lebaron          F3034      161/242     1:15:33   10:54     2:22:42
2327  Liz Filion             F2529      127/185     1:18:13   10:55     2:22:52
2328  Julia Palmer           F5054       86/162     1:16:05   10:55     2:22:55
2329  Nancy White            F3034      162/242     1:19:53   10:55     2:22:56
2332  Laura Zendejas         F4044      211/321     1:09:57   10:55     2:22:57
2333  Stephanie Knight       F5054       87/162     1:12:51   10:55     2:22:58
2337  Christina Soria        F2529      128/185     1:18:22   10:56     2:23:06
2338  Alexis Schmitt         F4549      121/214     1:11:47   10:56     2:23:07
2341  Emory Hopkin           F1819        23/37     1:13:20   10:56     2:23:11
2342  Grace Huyter           F14UN         6/21     1:07:20   10:56     2:23:12
2343  Shaly Lopez            F3539      224/308     1:13:07   10:56     2:23:14
2344  Katy Loughney          F4044      212/321     1:20:00   10:57     2:23:20
2346  Jennifer Foley         F4044      213/321     1:16:18   10:58     2:23:28
2347  Kilynne Hunsaker       F1819        24/37     1:14:27   10:58     2:23:28
2348  Brecka Estes           F3539      225/308     1:16:18   10:58     2:23:28
2350  Mandy Hunsaker         F3539      226/308     1:14:28   10:58     2:23:29
2351  Natalie Wells          F3539      227/308     1:11:24   10:58     2:23:31
2353  Rachel Bergen          F3539      228/308     1:15:44   10:58     2:23:34
2354  Melissa Starks         F2529      129/185     1:14:10   10:58     2:23:37
2357  Krista Holland         F4549      122/214     1:06:36   10:59     2:23:42
2358  Kristen Hobie          F3539      229/308     1:16:44   10:59     2:23:43
2361  Jamie Cunningham-Knuds F5054       88/162     1:19:03   10:59     2:23:45
2362  Kricket Hinders        F3539      230/308     1:10:12   10:59     2:23:46
2363  Eileen Blizzard        F5054       89/162     1:13:37   10:59     2:23:49
2364  Elly Oliver            F3034      163/242     1:09:40   10:59     2:23:50
2365  Megan Dunham           F3034      164/242     1:12:52   10:59     2:23:51
2367  Kaitlyn Dillard        F1924        61/99     1:17:38   10:59     2:23:51
2368  Gina Haraway           F5054       90/162     1:15:26   11:00     2:23:54
2369  Amera Alo              F3539      231/308     1:13:53   11:00     2:23:55
2370  Sandy Mulcock          ATHENA      63/269     1:11:50   11:00     2:23:57
2372  Melissa Riggs          ATHENA      64/269     1:17:00   11:00     2:24:00
2373  Bonnie Teplik          F3034      165/242     1:13:31   11:00     2:24:03
2374  Denise Konkol          F5559       64/125     1:11:20   11:00     2:24:05
2375  Anna Reckley           ATHENA      65/269     1:17:39   11:00     2:24:06
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2376  Danette Gonzalez       F4044      214/321     1:15:53   11:00     2:24:06
2378  Samantha Innanen       F1924        62/99     1:17:39   11:00     2:24:07
2379  Shelly Miller          F5559       65/125     1:17:02   11:01     2:24:11
2380  Lisa Carter            F3539      232/308     1:15:30   11:01     2:24:11
2382  Vanessa Stanton        F3034      166/242     1:15:49   11:01     2:24:16
2383  Hailey Anderson        F1819        25/37     1:08:58   11:01     2:24:16
2384  Stephanie Lanman       F3034      167/242     1:15:50   11:01     2:24:16
2387  Samantha Rathjen       F3539      233/308     1:14:17   11:01     2:24:19
2388  Heather Moore          ATHENA      66/269     1:15:00   11:02     2:24:22
2391  Sarah Furrier          ATHENA      67/269     1:16:45   11:02     2:24:26
2392  Adriana Lansford       F3539      234/308     1:14:32   11:02     2:24:27
2395  Sarah Knopp            F4044      215/321     1:15:45   11:03     2:24:33
2398  Kristin Haug Collet    ATHENA      68/269     1:14:51   11:03     2:24:37
2399  Katie Shaw             F3034      168/242     1:17:01   11:03     2:24:40
2400  Caroline Judd          F4044      216/321     1:19:15   11:03     2:24:44
2404  Erin Balaban           F2529      130/185     1:09:56   11:04     2:24:48
2410  Heather Andrews        F4044      217/321     1:12:45   11:04     2:24:58
2412  Marco Meraz            F5054       91/162     1:17:39   11:05     2:25:01
2413  Leticia Vidana         F4044      218/321     1:17:38   11:05     2:25:01
2414  Ryan Fessler           F14UN         7/21     1:15:57   11:05     2:25:02
2415  Amanda Larson          F4044      219/321     1:15:19   11:05     2:25:02
2416  Ashley Names           F3034      169/242     1:15:18   11:05     2:25:02
2417  Karen Lane             ATHENA      69/269     1:13:26   11:05     2:25:04
2418  Adelaida Morgan        F4549      123/214     1:15:42   11:05     2:25:04
2421  Brenda Martinez        F4044      220/321     1:10:12   11:05     2:25:06
2422  Kristie Moore          F4549      124/214     1:15:43   11:05     2:25:08
2423  Teresa Van Horn        F6569         6/30     1:15:16   11:05     2:25:08
2427  Jeri McLaughlin        F5054       92/162     1:11:07   11:06     2:25:16
2429  Susan Kovalak          F6064        19/55     1:15:25   11:06     2:25:17
2430  Joan Katz              F6064        20/55     1:23:53   11:06     2:25:17
2432  Nicole Sinigoj         F1924        63/99     1:13:54   11:06     2:25:22
2433  Laura Hitchens         F5054       93/162     1:12:43   11:06     2:25:23
2436  Amber Aviles           F5054       94/162     1:16:44   11:07     2:25:26
2437  Allison Reynolds       F2529      131/185     1:15:40   11:07     2:25:28
2438  Jen Dille              F4549      125/214     1:14:52   11:07     2:25:30
2439  Thuy Olender           F4549      126/214     1:20:57   11:07     2:25:31
2441  Sarah Allred           F3539      235/308     1:14:12   11:08     2:25:38
2442  Pamela Kulinna         F5559       66/125     1:15:43   11:08     2:25:41
2445  Lisa Martinez          ATHENA      70/269     1:14:45   11:08     2:25:44
2446  Lisa Abrams            F4044      221/321     1:15:31   11:08     2:25:45
2447  Shawnee McBride        F2529      132/185     1:15:27   11:08     2:25:51
2448  Andrea Pearce          F3034      170/242     1:12:58   11:09     2:25:55
2450  Tammy Kreutz           ATHENA      71/269     1:14:40   11:09     2:26:01
2453  Alana Geddes           F1924        64/99     1:18:09   11:09     2:26:03
2455  Gabi Bailey            F4044      222/321     1:14:42   11:09     2:26:03
2456  Blesilda Bray          F4549      127/214     1:14:42   11:09     2:26:04
2457  Elizabeth Seidl        F3539      236/308     1:12:48   11:10     2:26:06
2458  Jamie Idriss           F3539      237/308     1:17:21   11:10     2:26:07
2460  Kristina Todd          F3034      171/242     1:20:07   11:10     2:26:12
2462  Amy Fife               F4549      128/214     1:23:32   11:10     2:26:13
2463  Amy Wenger             F4044      223/321     1:14:47   11:10     2:26:15
2466  Suzie Cox              F4549      129/214     1:16:06   11:11     2:26:27
2469  Lisa Grubbe            F5559       67/125     1:15:15   11:12     2:26:34
2470  Andrea Heser           ATHENA      72/269     1:14:19   11:12     2:26:38
2471  Jennifer Francisco     F4549      130/214     1:18:04   11:12     2:26:38
2477  Madeline Hall          F1924        65/99     1:09:16   11:12     2:26:43
2478  Haley Popp             F2529      133/185     1:16:41   11:13     2:26:44
2480  April Potter           F6064        21/55     1:14:04   11:13     2:26:48
2482  Kristin Falcone        F3539      238/308     1:14:47   11:13     2:26:49
2483  Julie Wiltbank         F1819        26/37     1:10:47   11:13     2:26:52
2484  Karla Lamadrid-Bravo   F4044      224/321     1:12:53   11:13     2:26:56
2486  Olga Felde             F4549      131/214     1:13:05   11:14     2:27:00
2490  Lottie Kane            F6064        22/55     1:15:20   11:14     2:27:04
2491  Glenda Hamilton        F5054       95/162     1:13:02   11:14     2:27:04
2493  Katalina Zimdars       F4044      225/321     1:13:25   11:14     2:27:05
2494  Kim Ungvarsky          F5559       68/125     1:17:46   11:14     2:27:06
2495  Carol Egan             F6064        23/55     1:16:56   11:14     2:27:07
2496  Kelly Nutter           F4549      132/214     1:16:46   11:14     2:27:08
2497  Samantha Perry         F2529      134/185     1:14:53   11:14     2:27:09
2501  Claudia Henze          F4549      133/214     1:15:05   11:15     2:27:17
2502  Lisa Moore             F4044      226/321     1:18:13   11:15     2:27:21
2505  Leigh Beltramini       F4044      227/321     1:17:28   11:16     2:27:23
2506  Tracy Legel            ATHENA      73/269     1:16:37   11:16     2:27:25
2507  Lisa Davis             F5054       96/162     1:17:14   11:16     2:27:30
2508  Lisa Keenan            F4549      134/214     1:14:05   11:16     2:27:32
2509  Lisa McCoid            F4549      135/214     1:17:38   11:16     2:27:35
2514  Tessa Gissel           F4044      228/321     1:19:15   11:17     2:27:49
2517  Lisa Davis             F5054       97/162     1:17:47   11:18     2:27:57
2519  Jennifer Orr           F5054       98/162     1:14:38   11:18     2:28:01
2520  Katrina Stephan        F3539      239/308     1:18:19   11:18     2:28:01
2522  Megan Donnay           F1924        66/99     1:21:11   11:19     2:28:05
2523  Kristin Boorse                        0/0     1:17:48   11:19     2:28:06
2525  Gail Ulan              ATHENA      74/269     1:15:39   11:19     2:28:09
2526  Lisa Dennis            F4044      229/321     1:16:16   11:19     2:28:12
2527  Robin Patton           F6064        24/55     1:14:17   11:20     2:28:21
2528  Tammy Hill             F4044      230/321     1:16:32   11:20     2:28:24
2529  Buffy Sanchez          F4044      231/321     1:16:31   11:20     2:28:24
2532  Jenny Crandell         ATHENA      75/269     1:14:57   11:21     2:28:30
2533  Nataliya Anderson      F4044      232/321     1:16:56   11:21     2:28:33
2536  Carly Zulauf           F3034      172/242     1:17:07   11:21     2:28:34
2539  Lauren Neel            F2529      135/185     1:21:14   11:21     2:28:37
2540  Molly Koceja           F3539      240/308     1:13:16   11:21     2:28:38
2543  Karlie Roskelley       F4044      233/321     1:16:17   11:21     2:28:41
2544  Nan Davis              F5559       69/125     1:16:35   11:22     2:28:42
2545  Nadine Jeffrey         F5559       70/125     1:16:45   11:22     2:28:47
2546  Jennifer Roberts       F5054       99/162     1:13:38   11:22     2:28:47
2547  Kaitlyn Lillick        F3034      173/242     1:18:20   11:22     2:28:47
2548  Christina Kessler      F3034      174/242     1:17:29   11:23     2:28:56
2549  Justine Goss           F1924        67/99     1:13:25   11:23     2:28:57
2550  Sara Betancurt         F3034      175/242     1:19:46   11:23     2:29:02
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2551  Hanna Kalfas           F2529      136/185     1:20:02   11:23     2:29:02
2552  Wendi Glisson          F5054      100/162     1:09:49   11:23     2:29:03
2554  Suzi Mein              ATHENA      76/269     1:16:02   11:24     2:29:09
2555  Rachel Gaffney         F3539      241/308     1:17:13   11:24     2:29:17
2556  Sonya Davis            F5054      101/162     1:18:13   11:24     2:29:18
2557  Amy Lau                F3034      176/242     1:18:12   11:24     2:29:20
2558  Jaime Hirt             F3034      177/242     1:22:11   11:25     2:29:23
2559  Brenda Lalonde         F6064        25/55     1:15:16   11:25     2:29:25
2563  Hannah Bowers          F14UN         8/21     1:13:12   11:25     2:29:33
2564  Makenna Hill           ATHENA      77/269     1:13:14   11:25     2:29:33
2565  Kara Johansen          ATHENA      78/269     1:15:40   11:26     2:29:34
2567  Rebecca Glesser        F1924        68/99     1:18:02   11:26     2:29:36
2568  Britta Bruderer        F3539      242/308     1:15:43   11:26     2:29:36
2569  Karlee Marquardt       F1924        69/99     1:16:06   11:26     2:29:37
2572  Shelley Francisco      F5054      102/162     1:18:15   11:26     2:29:47
2574  Mary Rosen             F5559       71/125     1:19:10   11:27     2:29:49
2576  Angie Domschot         F4044      234/321     1:19:05   11:27     2:29:53
2577  Jennifer Domschot      ATHENA      79/269     1:19:03   11:27     2:29:53
2578  Irena Zeggil           F3034      178/242     1:16:32   11:27     2:29:56
2579  Stacey Leclaire        F3034      179/242     1:18:17   11:27     2:29:57
2581  Nicole Harris          ATHENA      80/269     1:17:39   11:28     2:30:01
2583  Corrine Livingstone    F3539      243/308     1:13:18   11:28     2:30:03
2584  Matlyn Roland          F1924        70/99     1:12:53   11:28     2:30:04
2585  Sylvia Blanco          F1924        71/99     1:17:03   11:28     2:30:07
2586  Karin Dewley           F6064        26/55     1:23:02   11:28     2:30:11
2587  Diana Alvarez          F2529      137/185     1:21:36   11:29     2:30:15
2590  Karen Fields           F5054      103/162     1:18:07   11:29     2:30:17
2592  Michelle Kreft         ATHENA      81/269     1:23:02   11:29     2:30:20
2593  Emily Thompson         F2529      138/185     1:16:18   11:29     2:30:20
2594  Melissa Johnson        F3034      180/242     1:17:38   11:29     2:30:21
2596  Sucheta Bakhle         F4549      136/214     1:15:27   11:29     2:30:22
2597  Nancy Seelye           F6569         7/30     1:23:01   11:29     2:30:22
2598  Kosha Carstens         F4044      235/321     1:22:56   11:29     2:30:22
2600  Jennifer Carr          ATHENA      82/269     1:16:35   11:29     2:30:26
2602  Lindsey Buckman        F4044      236/321     1:19:25   11:30     2:30:27
2604  Dana Heywood           ATHENA      83/269     1:14:51   11:30     2:30:32
2605  Ica Andrei             F5054      104/162     1:15:05   11:30     2:30:33
2607  Raquel Colon           F5559       72/125     1:17:26   11:30     2:30:34
2610  Kennedy White          F14UN         9/21     1:14:54   11:30     2:30:36
2611  Ava Devivo             F14UN        10/21               11:30     2:30:36
2613  Nancy Scotto           F1924        72/99     1:15:49   11:30     2:30:38
2616  Blaire Hahn            F1924        73/99     1:10:55   11:31     2:30:45
2617  Noemi Garcia           F3034      181/242     1:16:05   11:31     2:30:45
2618  Tracy Steiner          F5054      105/162     1:18:29   11:31     2:30:47
2620  Kathy Hinkle           F5054      106/162     1:18:31   11:31     2:30:47
2621  Cristiane Johnson      F4044      237/321     1:18:52   11:31     2:30:47
2622  Patty Mayer            F5559       73/125     1:15:28   11:31     2:30:49
2623  Amy Spencer            F2529      139/185     1:21:20   11:31     2:30:52
2624  Magen Keller           ATHENA      84/269     1:14:38   11:31     2:30:52
2626  Andrea Gloria          F5054      107/162     1:16:52   11:32     2:30:54
2627  Heather Marek          F4044      238/321     1:16:33   11:32     2:30:56
2628  Kathryn Brosseau       F3539      244/308     1:22:32   11:32     2:30:57
2629  Camille Noe            F2529      140/185     1:12:21   11:32     2:30:58
2630  Kate Watson            F5054      108/162     1:14:11   11:32     2:30:58
2631  Linda Scribner         F5559       74/125     1:14:11   11:32     2:30:59
2632  Heather Wheeler        F6569         8/30     1:18:21   11:32     2:31:02
2634  Rocio Carroll          F5054      109/162     1:14:07   11:33     2:31:08
2635  Melanie Palmer         ATHENA      85/269     1:20:29   11:33     2:31:11
2636  Jill Rogers            F4549      137/214     1:12:08   11:33     2:31:11
2638  Allison Hemingway      ATHENA      86/269     1:17:08   11:33     2:31:14
2639  Jennifer Haltom        ATHENA      87/269     1:16:58   11:33     2:31:17
2641  Aimee Hendrickson      F4549      138/214     1:17:28   11:34     2:31:22
2642  Shelly Gray            F5559       75/125     1:15:17   11:34     2:31:27
2644  Britney Jensen         F3539      245/308     1:15:17   11:34     2:31:28
2646  Claire Garcia          F14UN        11/21     1:18:44   11:34     2:31:30
2649  Shelley Goodman        F3539      246/308     1:15:40   11:35     2:31:38
2650  Alyssa Jacobs          ATHENA      88/269     1:13:28   11:35     2:31:39
2651  Janki Patel            ATHENA      89/269     1:15:47   11:35     2:31:43
2654  Rosalyn Pieczynski     F4044      239/321     1:20:54   11:36     2:31:52
2655  Sara Keeling           ATHENA      90/269     1:15:56   11:37     2:31:59
2656  Wendy Myers            F5054      110/162     1:20:08   11:37     2:32:04
2657  Anna Wright            F1924        74/99     1:20:29   11:37     2:32:08
2659  Kelly Lavit            F3539      247/308     1:18:31   11:38     2:32:12
2660  Rebecca Theurer        F3539      248/308     1:16:47   11:38     2:32:18
2663  Desiree Dollak         F2529      141/185     1:18:14   11:38     2:32:24
2664  Cristina Ramirez       F4044      240/321     1:15:11   11:39     2:32:25
2665  Maria Alva             F4044      241/321     1:19:24   11:39     2:32:25
2666  Lisa Schmidt           F6064        27/55     1:20:41   11:39     2:32:26
2667  Jill Speece            ATHENA      91/269     1:19:19   11:39     2:32:26
2669  Rebekah Mitchell       F1819        27/37     1:21:43   11:39     2:32:29
2670  Wendy Stenson          ATHENA      92/269     1:16:23   11:39     2:32:33
2671  Quincy Zimmerman       F2529      142/185     1:15:16   11:39     2:32:34
2674  Jessica Smith          F4044      242/321     1:14:37   11:40     2:32:45
2675  Herlinda Castro        F4549      139/214     1:17:59   11:40     2:32:51
2683  Kelly Devivo           F5054      111/162     1:15:08   11:41     2:33:02
2685  Sue Cardis             ATHENA      93/269     1:12:01   11:42     2:33:04
2686  Nicole Wedemeyer       F2529      143/185     1:19:38   11:42     2:33:05
2688  Jill Janicek           F4549      140/214     1:21:43   11:42     2:33:07
2689  Varsha Balusa          F1924        75/99     1:20:55   11:42     2:33:10
2690  Julie Jones            F3539      249/308     1:17:08   11:42     2:33:11
2692  Caroline Garcia        ATHENA      94/269     1:18:43   11:42     2:33:14
2694  Lorie Armstrong        F6569         9/30     1:18:33   11:43     2:33:20
2695  Allison Larsen         F4044      243/321     1:17:13   11:43     2:33:24
2698  Melissa Froderman      F3539      250/308     1:20:56   11:44     2:33:32
2699  Amber Andersen         ATHENA      95/269     1:22:36   11:44     2:33:32
2700  Traci Farella          F4549      141/214     1:19:31   11:44     2:33:35
2704  Nancy Duffy            F5559       76/125     1:17:34   11:45     2:33:51
2705  Nicole Shapiro         F4044      244/321     1:17:32   11:45     2:33:51
2706  Brooke Bowen           F3034      182/242     1:17:10   11:45     2:33:55
2707  Judy Chow              F2529      144/185     1:21:11   11:46     2:33:58
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2709  Stephanie Kessen       F5054      112/162     1:21:21   11:46     2:34:01
2712  Matty Coombs           F1924        76/99     1:21:01   11:46     2:34:03
2713  Jamie Barazoto         F2529      145/185     1:21:19   11:47     2:34:10
2715  Nicole Bottemiller     F3034      183/242     1:18:42   11:47     2:34:17
2718  Anabel Esparza-Torres  F5054      113/162     1:23:22   11:47     2:34:21
2719  Kayla Toale            F2529      146/185     1:23:33   11:48     2:34:26
2720  Petrina Carbajal       F5054      114/162     1:18:54   11:48     2:34:28
2721  Jenna Smith            F3539      251/308     1:20:56   11:48     2:34:30
2725  Laurie Topham          F5559       77/125     1:21:19   11:49     2:34:37
2726  Anissa Vincent         ATHENA      96/269     1:20:59   11:49     2:34:38
2728  Debbie Whitely         F5054      115/162     1:21:52   11:49     2:34:43
2729  Jackie Durocher        ATHENA      97/269     1:20:15   11:49     2:34:46
2730  Julia Halls            F3539      252/308     1:21:08   11:50     2:34:51
2733  Sandi Koury            F4549      142/214     1:15:30   11:50     2:34:57
2734  Brenda Della Penna     F5559       78/125     1:20:03   11:50     2:34:58
2735  Katie Byron            F3539      253/308     1:17:55   11:50     2:35:01
2736  Diane Dritt Amin       F5559       79/125     1:19:22   11:50     2:35:02
2737  Stacey Seabrook        F5559       80/125     1:19:24   11:51     2:35:02
2738  Jessica Williams       F3539      254/308     1:18:57   11:51     2:35:04
2739  Brianna Orme           F3034      184/242     1:23:20   11:51     2:35:06
2740  Dana Donnelly          F4549      143/214     1:17:59   11:51     2:35:08
2741  Adriann Hosteen        ATHENA      98/269     1:21:48   11:51     2:35:08
2742  Ericka Hinton-Gregg    F4044      245/321     1:21:48   11:51     2:35:08
2743  Megan Flom             ATHENA      99/269     1:20:01   11:51     2:35:11
2744  Adrianne Nelson        F5054      116/162     1:20:50   11:51     2:35:14
2745  Jennifer Merrill       ATHENA     100/269     1:20:50   11:51     2:35:14
2748  Evangelina Armijo      F4549      144/214     1:19:44   11:52     2:35:25
2750  Ashlynn Arnett         F1924        77/99     1:19:50   11:53     2:35:29
2751  Hannah Fenney          F2529      147/185     1:21:32   11:53     2:35:33
2752  Danielle Brabson       F4044      246/321     1:20:38   11:53     2:35:33
2754  Rebecca Bickham        ATHENA     101/269     1:22:42   11:53     2:35:37
2755  Elizabeth Ludwig       F3034      185/242     1:19:17   11:53     2:35:38
2757  Page Tracy             F1924        78/99     1:21:02   11:53     2:35:39
2758  Loyda Dominguez        F4549      145/214     1:17:53   11:54     2:35:41
2761  Dana Schroeder         F4549      146/214     1:10:26   11:54     2:35:52
2762  Rachel Rose            F1924        79/99     1:29:19   11:54     2:35:52
2765  Rebecca Moore          F5054      117/162     1:25:25   11:55     2:36:00
2766  Kelly Lambert          ATHENA     102/269     1:18:46   11:55     2:36:01
2768  Shandrea Hubbs         F4044      247/321     1:23:57   11:55     2:36:03
2771  Alyssa Hunter          F3034      186/242     1:20:15   11:56     2:36:07
2775  Mary Maningas          F4549      147/214     1:17:35   11:56     2:36:17
2778  Lisa Ginn              ATHENA     103/269     1:22:33   11:57     2:36:23
2779  Jenny Van Allen        ATHENA     104/269     1:22:43   11:57     2:36:27
2781  Shalyn Campbell        F2529      148/185     1:21:12   11:57     2:36:29
2783  Leanna Moore           F2529      149/185     1:19:51   11:58     2:36:33
2785  Shelley Van Wagenen    ATHENA     105/269     1:19:14   11:58     2:36:35
2786  Barbara Charon         F4044      248/321     1:19:26   11:58     2:36:37
2787  Samantha Nielsen                      0/0     1:25:00   11:58     2:36:38
2788  Brenda Allen           F6064        28/55     1:21:28   11:59     2:36:50
2789  Heidi Johnson          F4044      249/321     1:25:43   11:59     2:36:50
2790  Temre Johnson          F4549      148/214     1:20:06   11:59     2:36:52
2792  Janna Webster          F4044      250/321     1:22:23   11:59     2:36:54
2793  Kristy Pappas          F6064        29/55     1:27:34   11:59     2:36:55
2794  Lexi Harvey            F2529      150/185     1:19:06   11:59     2:36:56
2795  Cari McMinn            F4549      149/214     1:17:31   11:59     2:36:56
2797  Megan Allen            ATHENA     106/269     1:20:06   12:00     2:37:00
2798  Jamie Dwiggins         F3539      255/308     1:18:46   12:00     2:37:02
2800  Clarin Havig           F6064        30/55     1:16:32   12:00     2:37:10
2802  Kari Clark             F4549      150/214     1:21:53   12:00     2:37:11
2803  Bridget Greer          F5054      118/162     1:19:17   12:01     2:37:16
2804  Olivia Thompson        F1924        80/99     1:20:15   12:01     2:37:17
2805  Erin Matson            F4044      251/321     1:23:14   12:01     2:37:20
2808  Rachel Calendo         F4549      151/214     1:22:08   12:01     2:37:25
2809  Roxane Thorstad        F4549      152/214     1:22:08   12:01     2:37:26
2810  Anna Cronin            F6064        31/55     1:24:35   12:01     2:37:26
2811  Holly Benza            F4549      153/214     1:22:09   12:02     2:37:27
2812  Teena Villagomez       F5559       81/125     1:19:40   12:02     2:37:30
2815  Laura Rodriguez        F4549      154/214     1:16:35   12:02     2:37:37
2816  Neha Patel             F4044      252/321     1:18:01   12:03     2:37:43
2821  Roopa Sreeni           F4549      155/214     1:18:54   12:04     2:37:54
2822  Jennifer Crowther                     0/0     1:18:47   12:04     2:37:57
2823  Sarah Herman           F4549      156/214     1:19:50   12:04     2:37:57
2824  Christy Willis         F4044      253/321     1:29:31   12:04     2:37:58
2825  Deb Duplessis          F4549      157/214     1:22:02   12:04     2:37:59
2826  Jessica Maiwald        F3034      187/242     1:18:46   12:04     2:38:02
2827  Allison Mulhern        F3034      188/242     1:25:29   12:04     2:38:04
2828  Karla Casillas         F4549      158/214     1:19:40   12:05     2:38:10
2829  Irene Rudd             F6569        10/30     1:21:33   12:05     2:38:11
2831  Diann Lawson           F6064        32/55     1:15:50   12:06     2:38:21
2834  Rachelle Marquez       ATHENA     107/269     1:18:00   12:06     2:38:26
2835  Jessica Method         F5559       82/125     1:16:58   12:06     2:38:27
2836  Shari Solomon          F5054      119/162     1:19:21   12:08     2:38:50
2837  Lani Assante           F2529      151/185     1:24:28   12:08     2:38:50
2838  Lauren Curleyhair      ATHENA     108/269     1:18:25   12:08     2:38:54
2842  Alisson Semken         F3539      256/308     1:20:03   12:09     2:39:01
2843  Breanna Salazar        ATHENA     109/269     1:14:39   12:09     2:39:02
2844  Nickie Dunham          F4549      159/214     1:29:59   12:09     2:39:03
2845  Lyndsay Bonk           F3539      257/308     1:14:40   12:09     2:39:03
2849  Ann Chlebnik           F6569        11/30     1:20:08   12:10     2:39:14
2852  Anna Hinojos           F3539      258/308     1:22:27   12:10     2:39:18
2853  Allison Ketcher        F1819        28/37     1:22:35   12:10     2:39:19
2855  Alicia Merschen-Perez  F3034      189/242     1:27:13   12:11     2:39:30
2856  Laura Gausden          F4044      254/321     1:18:29   12:11     2:39:32
2857  Kelly Perez            F4549      160/214     1:28:11   12:11     2:39:34
2858  Laraine Pizzi          F4549      161/214     1:19:14   12:11     2:39:34
2859  Adriana Regalado       F2529      152/185     1:22:43   12:11     2:39:36
2861  Sherri Swinden         F6064        33/55     1:23:34   12:12     2:39:41
2864  Allison Wick           F3034      190/242     1:19:59   12:12     2:39:46
2865  Kristin Pfeifer        F3034      191/242     1:20:33   12:12     2:39:46
2867  Eileen Evertsen        F6569        12/30     1:19:56   12:13     2:39:55
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2868  Mindi Poates           F4044      255/321     1:19:56   12:13     2:39:55
2869  Holly Nasello          ATHENA     110/269     1:20:37   12:13     2:39:55
2871  Alysia Johnson         F3034      192/242     1:21:09   12:13     2:39:59
2873  Tommi Clarke           F4549      162/214     1:18:53   12:13     2:40:00
2874  Melissa Hooper         F4044      256/321     1:20:46   12:13     2:40:01
2875  Katie Whalen           F3034      193/242     1:17:50   12:13     2:40:02
2876  Brooke Adams           ATHENA     111/269     1:23:33   12:13     2:40:02
2877  Lacey Woodfield        ATHENA     112/269     1:23:33   12:13     2:40:03
2878  Jeanette C Palmer      F6569        13/30     1:27:06   12:14     2:40:08
2879  Tamra Hoffler          ATHENA     113/269     1:21:57   12:14     2:40:11
2882  Brookelyn Banta        F1924        81/99     1:18:43   12:15     2:40:22
2883  Aanya Bhagat           F14UN        12/21     1:16:15   12:15     2:40:24
2885  Jeanne Porter          F5559       83/125     1:19:41   12:16     2:40:32
2888  Rose Willis            F5054      120/162     1:15:54   12:16     2:40:35
2889  Raichelle Castillo-Cur F3539      259/308     1:23:01   12:16     2:40:35
2891  Samantha Love          ATHENA     114/269     1:29:33   12:16     2:40:38
2892  Whitney Brown          F2529      153/185     1:23:40   12:16     2:40:39
2894  Mary Badonie           F3539      260/308     1:19:58   12:17     2:40:48
2897  Elizabeth Bailey       F4549      163/214     1:23:40   12:17     2:40:51
2899  Lianne Greenlaw        F4044      257/321     1:22:39   12:17     2:40:54
2902  Whitwhit Hayes         F3539      261/308     1:24:49   12:18     2:41:01
2904  Jennifer Laroque       F5054      121/162     1:25:10   12:18     2:41:04
2905  Olivia Cesarone        F1924        82/99     1:22:27   12:18     2:41:04
2907  Jann Rich              F70UP         1/12     1:27:07   12:18     2:41:08
2909  Trisha Adair           ATHENA     115/269     1:21:19   12:19     2:41:11
2910  Mary Hill              F6569        14/30     1:23:19   12:19     2:41:12
2912  Sylvia Akar            F1924        83/99     1:18:02   12:19     2:41:18
2913  Carol Haws             F5559       84/125     1:18:26   12:20     2:41:26
2915  Winnie Phung           F5054      122/162     1:22:08   12:20     2:41:30
2916  Sheila Curleyhair      F6064        34/55     1:24:07   12:20     2:41:30
2917  Kathe Peters           F5054      123/162     1:22:09   12:20     2:41:31
2920  Kristen Betz           F4044      258/321     1:25:23   12:21     2:41:42
2921  Leanne Steenstra       F4044      259/321     1:22:53   12:21     2:41:45
2922  Emma Reid              F3034      194/242     1:24:29   12:21     2:41:46
2924  Kristen Homan          F4044      260/321     1:20:23   12:22     2:41:53
2925  Andrea Conley          ATHENA     116/269     1:26:01   12:23     2:42:08
2926  Natalie Irvin          ATHENA     117/269     1:23:15   12:24     2:42:15
2929  Rose Olson             ATHENA     118/269     1:19:47   12:25     2:42:29
2930  Bria Stradling         F1924        84/99     1:33:51   12:25     2:42:38
2932  Heather Liber          F4549      164/214     1:25:49   12:26     2:42:47
2933  Lucy Vazquez           F3034      195/242     1:22:03   12:27     2:42:54
2934  Wendi Socha            F4044      261/321     1:26:08   12:27     2:42:55
2936  Lan Thomas             F4549      165/214     1:27:39   12:27     2:42:58
2938  Dana Cooke             F3034      196/242     1:24:02   12:27     2:43:02
2941  Marian Holden          F5559       85/125     1:27:32   12:28     2:43:13
2942  Kristina Plona         F3539      262/308     1:20:48   12:28     2:43:15
2943  Patience Dorman        F1924        85/99     1:23:15   12:29     2:43:23
2945  April Ryley            ATHENA     119/269     1:25:19   12:29     2:43:25
2946  Abha Joglekar          F2529      154/185     1:26:57   12:29     2:43:28
2949  Julie Boettcher        F6064        35/55     1:25:50   12:29     2:43:32
2950  Alysia Dodge           F4549      166/214     1:19:41   12:30     2:43:37
2953  Heidi Steenhoek        F3539      263/308     1:22:18   12:30     2:43:42
2954  Deana Hernandez        F2529      155/185     1:22:09   12:30     2:43:42
2955  Cynthia Baxter         ATHENA     120/269     1:27:29   12:30     2:43:43
2956  Vishaka Ganesan        F14UN        13/21     1:16:15   12:30     2:43:44
2957  Mandie Anderson        ATHENA     121/269     1:20:05   12:30     2:43:45
2959  Valerie Hulen          ATHENA     122/269     1:24:07   12:31     2:43:46
2960  Brenda Brown           F5054      124/162     1:25:03   12:31     2:43:48
2961  Liz Truitt             F4044      262/321     1:16:24   12:31     2:43:52
2962  Katie Gillpatrick      F3539      264/308     1:33:30   12:31     2:43:53
2963  Jaclyn Emmins          ATHENA     123/269     1:21:18   12:31     2:43:53
2964  Annie Scoresby         F1819        29/37     1:20:26   12:31     2:43:54
2965  Deana Sutter           F4549      167/214     1:22:33   12:31     2:43:54
2967  Julia McKee            F4549      168/214     1:25:47   12:32     2:44:00
2968  Jill Morrow            ATHENA     124/269     1:21:17   12:32     2:44:00
2969  Amanda Ohmer           F3539      265/308     1:31:36   12:32     2:44:00
2970  Nancy Rivera           F4549      169/214     1:22:20   12:32     2:44:01
2971  Heidi Phelps           ATHENA     125/269     1:25:33   12:32     2:44:02
2972  Traci Farley           ATHENA     126/269     1:25:33   12:32     2:44:02
2974  Abby Wilkinson         F1924        86/99     1:25:22   12:32     2:44:03
2977  Jubilee Lin            F14UN        14/21     1:16:17   12:33     2:44:16
2978  Lydia Aye              F4044      263/321     1:24:48   12:33     2:44:22
2979  Debra Lillick          F6064        36/55     1:23:13   12:33     2:44:22
2981  Trudi Reddick          F5559       86/125     1:28:13   12:33     2:44:23
2982  Roxann Tong            F4549      170/214     1:27:40   12:34     2:44:26
2983  Wajiha Naushad         ATHENA     127/269     1:26:10   12:34     2:44:32
2984  Sheila Muus            ATHENA     128/269     1:24:23   12:35     2:44:41
2988  Courtney Kreft         F3539      266/308     1:26:03   12:35     2:44:48
2991  Bryndee Harris         ATHENA     129/269     1:24:51   12:36     2:45:01
2992  Cara Johansen                         0/0     1:21:10   12:37     2:45:04
2993  Laura Nauman                          0/0     1:26:51   12:37     2:45:09
2995  Lauren Heisel          F3034      197/242     1:24:05   12:38     2:45:18
2999  Yvonne Ramirez         F3034      198/242     1:24:55   12:40     2:45:45
3000  Amy Miller             F4044      264/321     1:27:36   12:40     2:45:48
3001  Ellie Kleinkopf        F1819        30/37     1:20:25   12:41     2:46:02
3003  Claudia Testa          ATHENA     130/269     1:20:50   12:41     2:46:08
3008  Ashley Nebeker         ATHENA     131/269     1:24:47   12:42     2:46:18
3010  Marina Medina          F3539      267/308     1:20:24   12:42     2:46:23
3011  Heather Madsen         F3539      268/308     1:21:30   12:43     2:46:32
3012  Heather Minior         F3539      269/308     1:19:48   12:44     2:46:36
3014  Carrie Dushey          F5054      125/162     1:24:34   12:44     2:46:38
3015  Julia Balls            F3539      270/308     1:22:43   12:44     2:46:40
3016  Melissa Ross           ATHENA     132/269     1:23:15   12:44     2:46:42
3017  Ashley Ray             F1924        87/99     1:24:27   12:44     2:46:47
3018  Emma Norton            F1819        31/37     1:27:13   12:45     2:46:50
3021  Victoria Cerminaro     F3034      199/242     1:21:52   12:46     2:47:05
3023  Debbi McClellan        F4549      171/214     1:27:18   12:46     2:47:10
3024  Karin Mougin           F5054      126/162     1:28:13   12:47     2:47:22
3029  Corina Veatch          ATHENA     133/269     1:30:18   12:48     2:47:38
3033  Luiza Esteves          F3034      200/242     1:25:27   12:49     2:47:49

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:04 PM 16/22



Mesa Marathon - Half Marathon - Women - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.9    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3034  Nicole Cardon          F4549      172/214     1:26:01   12:49     2:47:52
3035  Colleen Dibella        F5054      127/162     1:26:28   12:50     2:47:55
3036  Aleida Salas           F4044      265/321     1:28:07   12:50     2:47:55
3037  Tracey Barton          F4549      173/214     1:23:03   12:50     2:47:57
3038  Amilynne Carpenter     F3034      201/242     1:23:54   12:50     2:48:02
3042  Calandra Cook          F4044      266/321     1:24:05   12:51     2:48:09
3043  Cali Lambourne         F14UN        15/21     1:27:27   12:51     2:48:10
3044  Nadine Stewart         F5559       87/125     1:22:47   12:51     2:48:13
3045  Kelly Steinfeld        F3539      271/308     1:26:03   12:51     2:48:17
3047  Maya Horton            ATHENA     134/269     1:27:39   12:52     2:48:24
3049  Aida Vega Vidales      F5054      128/162     1:25:35   12:52     2:48:31
3050  Monica Pastor          F6064        37/55     1:25:27   12:52     2:48:32
3051  Kaci White             F3034      202/242     1:25:58   12:52     2:48:33
3052  Kristin Logan Mischel  F4044      267/321     1:20:12   12:53     2:48:45
3053  Natalie Lambourne      F4044      268/321     1:27:28   12:53     2:48:46
3059  Nicolette Atencio      F3539      272/308     1:27:57   12:55     2:49:09
3060  Michelle Cook          F4044      269/321     1:28:12   12:55     2:49:09
3061  Sara Bader             F4044      270/321     1:27:58   12:55     2:49:10
3062  Jody Stephens          F3034      203/242     1:17:58   12:56     2:49:14
3063  Alesia Wood            F1924        88/99     1:24:15   12:56     2:49:19
3064  Joanne Ehasz           F6064        38/55     1:30:27   12:56     2:49:20
3065  Jessika Welcome        F4549      174/214     1:27:18   12:56     2:49:21
3066  Harryette Obrien       F3539      273/308     1:20:58   12:56     2:49:23
3070  Dorene Oettel          F6569        15/30     1:27:29   12:57     2:49:37
3071  Kristi Siahaya         ATHENA     135/269     1:28:25   12:57     2:49:37
3072  Carly Reynolds         F3034      204/242     1:27:30   12:57     2:49:38
3073  Lauren Ramsay          F4044      271/321     1:25:15   12:58     2:49:41
3075  Mindy Holman           F5054      129/162     1:34:06   12:59     2:49:58
3076  Jennifer Roberts       F4044      272/321     1:20:38   12:59     2:50:01
3077  Emily Scanlan          F4549      175/214     1:20:38   12:59     2:50:01
3078  Usharani Mohanraj      F5054      130/162     1:25:33   12:59     2:50:03
3079  Jennifer McCormick     F4044      273/321     1:28:19   13:00     2:50:06
3080  Rochelle Vitalie       F4549      176/214     1:27:19   13:00     2:50:07
3081  Shannon Sullivan       F2529      156/185     1:27:15   13:00     2:50:13
3082  Amy Moore              F3539      274/308     1:24:33   13:00     2:50:13
3085  Michelle Osborne       F3539      275/308     1:25:53   13:00     2:50:18
3088  Kelli Howell           F2529      157/185     1:22:37   13:01     2:50:21
3090  Monica McDowell        ATHENA     136/269     1:27:27   13:01     2:50:23
3092  Sonia Glover           F4044      274/321     1:26:05   13:01     2:50:31
3094  Rayshawn Houston       F4044      275/321     1:28:00   13:02     2:50:42
3095  Lauren Corrington      F3034      205/242     1:30:38   13:02     2:50:44
3096  Debbie Tabor           F4549      177/214     1:33:02   13:02     2:50:44
3097  Tresa Kon                             0/0     1:28:24   13:03     2:50:51
3098  Jennifer Jensen        ATHENA     137/269     1:27:13   13:04     2:51:02
3099  Ashlyn Whitmer         F1819        32/37     1:26:18   13:04     2:51:09
3102  Michelle Stoker        F3034      206/242     1:27:22   13:05     2:51:13
3103  Cindy Quirarte         F5559       88/125     1:23:58   13:05     2:51:15
3104  Sheila Zahner Vadovick F6569        16/30     1:24:01   13:05     2:51:16
3105  Amanda Ockert          ATHENA     138/269     1:28:10   13:05     2:51:17
3106  Karolien Housholder    F4044      276/321     1:31:46   13:05     2:51:21
3110  Bridgett Holman        F1819        33/37     1:29:22   13:06     2:51:28
3115  Carla Herbig           F5559       89/125     1:16:43   13:08     2:51:53
3118  Johanna Kaiser         F????          2/2     1:26:59   13:08     2:51:59
3120  Kimberlyn Gimblett     ATHENA     139/269     1:34:11   13:09     2:52:05
3121  Casey Golovko          F4549      178/214     1:30:07   13:09     2:52:07
3122  Michelle Gasiorowski   F3034      207/242     1:27:40   13:09     2:52:08
3123  Brady Prutch           F4549      179/214     1:30:10   13:09     2:52:08
3125  Christina Uriarte      F3539      276/308     1:24:59   13:09     2:52:10
3126  Emily Hardy            ATHENA     140/269     1:25:49   13:09     2:52:14
3130  Megan Granger          F2529      158/185     1:28:53   13:10     2:52:28
3131  Carolyn Lesueur        F6569        17/30     1:27:58   13:11     2:52:36
3133  Karen Lui              F4549      180/214     1:29:53   13:11     2:52:37
3137  Cara Palmer            F3539      277/308     1:23:21   13:12     2:52:55
3138  Lisa Reasonover        F5559       90/125     1:21:01   13:13     2:52:56
3139  Karen Miles            F5559       91/125     1:21:01   13:13     2:52:57
3140  Deborah Feldewerth     F14UN        16/21     1:33:24   13:13     2:52:58
3141  Melissa Iden           F5054      131/162     1:33:05   13:13     2:53:02
3142  Megan Bickert          F2529      159/185     1:24:13   13:13     2:53:05
3143  Kristen Norby          ATHENA     141/269     1:23:05   13:14     2:53:16
3144  Brooke Damore          F4549      181/214     1:28:22   13:14     2:53:19
3145  Patricia Breyer        F6569        18/30     1:30:10   13:14     2:53:19
3146  Jennifer Curtis        F4044      277/321     1:27:06   13:14     2:53:19
3148  Misty Castaneda Hinton F4044      278/321     1:27:06   13:14     2:53:20
3150  Pam Johnson            F5559       92/125     1:31:42   13:15     2:53:24
3151  Alisa Washburn         F4549      182/214     1:28:21   13:15     2:53:28
3152  Brandi Bement          ATHENA     142/269     1:32:21   13:15     2:53:34
3153  Ammie Ingwaldson       F3034      208/242     1:27:32   13:16     2:53:36
3154  Nanci Campbell         F5054      132/162     1:25:46   13:16     2:53:41
3155  Kim Lambert            F5559       93/125     1:25:47   13:16     2:53:41
3156  Kathy Martin           F6064        39/55     1:25:47   13:16     2:53:44
3158  Kelley Linton          F5054      133/162     1:23:27   13:17     2:53:50
3159  Elda Caro              F3539      278/308     1:25:11   13:17     2:53:58
3160  Katherin Arias         F2529      160/185     1:33:50   13:17     2:54:01
3161  Sandy Churchman        F4044      279/321     1:30:27   13:18     2:54:07
3163  Jennifer Smith         F4044      280/321     1:30:51   13:19     2:54:20
3164  Rachel Nielsen         ATHENA     143/269     1:25:36   13:20     2:54:30
3166  Shelby Holtrust        F2529      161/185     1:25:57   13:20     2:54:30
3168  Crystal Noonan         F4044      281/321     1:33:18   13:20     2:54:33
3169  Julie Ellis            F4044      282/321     1:36:13   13:20     2:54:39
3171  Heather Anderson       ATHENA     144/269     1:27:47   13:21     2:54:47
3172  Rebecca Adams          F2529      162/185     1:26:44   13:21     2:54:52
3173  Diane Alkins           F6064        40/55     1:31:04   13:21     2:54:53
3174  Ramona Gauna           ATHENA     145/269     1:29:12   13:22     2:54:58
3175  Kathryn Bosak          F5054      134/162     1:24:51   13:22     2:54:59
3176  Whitney Barnes         F3034      209/242     1:30:25   13:23     2:55:08
3177  Mikayla Boam           F2529      163/185     1:27:19   13:23     2:55:09
3178  Courtney Wilson        ATHENA     146/269     1:30:26   13:23     2:55:09
3180  Teja Sathi             F1924        89/99     1:26:49   13:23     2:55:12
3181  Heidi Potter           F1819        34/37     1:32:01   13:23     2:55:16
3182  Trudy Day              F4044      283/321     1:34:50   13:23     2:55:16
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3183  Ruth Potter            F4044      284/321     1:32:00   13:23     2:55:16
3184  Leighann Roland        F4549      183/214     1:28:36   13:23     2:55:17
3186  Kirsten Rosser         ATHENA     147/269     1:28:15   13:23     2:55:18
3187  Sarah Hoopes           F3034      210/242     1:31:00   13:23     2:55:19
3189  Jo-Ann Paul            ATHENA     148/269     1:35:54   13:24     2:55:26
3190  Madison Christensen    F1924        90/99     1:29:22   13:24     2:55:27
3191  Jessi Wright           F3034      211/242     1:23:18   13:24     2:55:29
3192  Maren Hunt             ATHENA     149/269     1:24:08   13:24     2:55:29
3197  Ginger Hawkins         ATHENA     150/269     1:27:22   13:25     2:55:43
3198  Barbara Lambeth        F70UP         2/12     1:34:11   13:25     2:55:44
3199  Shannon Smith          F3539      279/308     1:27:08   13:26     2:55:47
3202  Paula Dorr             F5054      135/162     1:28:50   13:26     2:55:49
3203  Andrea Ekstrom         F5054      136/162     1:29:57   13:26     2:55:50
3204  Riley Clark            F4044      285/321     1:36:12   13:26     2:55:51
3205  Susan Birle            F5054      137/162     1:28:52   13:26     2:55:51
3206  Tamara Hunt            F4549      184/214     1:29:44   13:26     2:55:57
3207  Suma Rao               F5054      138/162     1:31:33   13:27     2:56:04
3208  Dixie Wilson           F5559       94/125     1:30:51   13:27     2:56:08
3209  Erin Steck             F5054      139/162     1:24:59   13:28     2:56:15
3213  Kristina Raymond       F5054      140/162     1:33:52   13:28     2:56:24
3214  Lucia Zook                            0/0     1:33:54   13:28     2:56:24
3215  Kathleen Murphy        F4044      286/321     1:31:22   13:29     2:56:29
3216  Anna Gould             F5054      141/162     1:27:01   13:30     2:56:39
3222  Connie Lagerhauswn     F6064        41/55     1:32:30   13:32     2:57:12
3223  Kasey Miller                          0/0     1:31:09   13:32     2:57:14
3229  Julie Akers            F4549      185/214     1:35:29   13:33     2:57:29
3230  Catherine Tarango      F5559       95/125     1:35:31   13:33     2:57:30
3232  Michelle Schneider     F3539      280/308     1:31:46   13:34     2:57:36
3233  Ashly Brodowski        F2529      164/185     1:28:22   13:34     2:57:36
3236  Leeta Saengdara        F4044      287/321     1:32:09   13:34     2:57:41
3237  Cindy Weaver           ATHENA     151/269     1:24:17   13:35     2:57:46
3240  Francine Konieczny     ATHENA     152/269     1:33:03   13:37     2:58:22
3242  Rachel Ball            F3539      281/308     1:28:50   13:38     2:58:35
3244  Lindsay Kline          F3539      282/308     1:30:11   13:39     2:58:43
3245  Sara Witthoft          F4044      288/321     1:29:28   13:39     2:58:49
3246  Kamee Nelson           ATHENA     153/269     1:31:31   13:40     2:58:59
3247  Jenni Breckenridge     ATHENA     154/269     1:31:31   13:40     2:59:00
3248  Lori Villarreal        ATHENA     155/269     1:33:24   13:41     2:59:05
3249  Liza Roberts           F5054      142/162     1:38:25   13:41     2:59:11
3251  Marie Sander           ATHENA     156/269     1:33:56   13:42     2:59:21
3252  Marin Hardy            ATHENA     157/269     1:33:08   13:43     2:59:29
3254  Jill Swaninger         F4549      186/214     1:32:52   13:43     2:59:35
3255  Ardith Ketcher         F4044      289/321     1:23:23   13:43     2:59:36
3257  Kellie Hansen          F2529      165/185     1:26:22   13:43     2:59:41
3258  Heather Freeman        F4044      290/321     1:38:10   13:44     2:59:45
3259  Stefanie Thomas        F3034      212/242     1:30:52   13:44     2:59:50
3260  Chris Maxfield         F5559       96/125     1:33:26   13:44     2:59:55
3261  Valerie Murrah         F6569        19/30     1:35:25   13:45     2:59:58
3262  Cassie Hoshnic         F3539      283/308     1:29:06   13:45     3:00:00
3264  Aura Nelson            ATHENA     158/269     1:26:02   13:46     3:00:13
3266  Diann Prechel          ATHENA     159/269     1:34:39   13:47     3:00:26
3267  Bridget Hildebrand     ATHENA     160/269     1:34:16   13:47     3:00:29
3269  Pamela Estrada         F4549      187/214     1:30:54   13:48     3:00:37
3272  Chandra Bair           F4549      188/214     1:27:09   13:48     3:00:46
3273  Karen Draeger          ATHENA     161/269     1:36:02   13:49     3:00:49
3274  Stephanie Kunze        F3034      213/242     1:23:27   13:49     3:00:51
3276  Kimberly Holst         ATHENA     162/269     1:32:33   13:49     3:00:59
3278  Erin Wiley             F3539      284/308     1:33:53   13:50     3:01:05
3279  Danielle Selassie      ATHENA     163/269     1:34:20   13:50     3:01:10
3280  Heather McCleve        ATHENA     164/269     1:28:48   13:51     3:01:14
3281  Laura Tongring         F5559       97/125     1:35:48   13:51     3:01:15
3283  Lavenia Thomas         ATHENA     165/269               13:52     3:01:31
3284  Bailey Piazza          F2529      166/185     1:36:12   13:52     3:01:35
3285  Kourtney Butler        F3539      285/308     1:29:01   13:53     3:01:49
3286  Liza Lucas             F3539      286/308     1:22:47   13:54     3:01:54
3289  Rebecca Sewell         F4044      291/321     1:42:27   13:55     3:02:11
3291  Deneen Mackey          F5559       98/125     1:37:17   13:55     3:02:18
3292  Sharon Ronstadt        F6569        20/30     1:34:44   13:56     3:02:23
3294  Angela Huffman         F5054      143/162     1:36:40   13:57     3:02:38
3295  Susan Tudor            F5559       99/125     1:35:22   13:59     3:03:09
3296  Pranahitha Peddi       F4044      292/321     1:33:41   14:00     3:03:15
3297  Amber Gatesman         F3034      214/242     1:34:44   14:00     3:03:15
3298  Corina Nash                           0/0     1:31:42   14:01     3:03:30
3299  Debbie Stephens        F5559      100/125     1:30:15   14:01     3:03:32
3301  Annie Fisher           F3034      215/242     1:29:25   14:02     3:03:40
3303  Patti Taylor           F3539      287/308     1:39:38   14:02     3:03:47
3304  Janna Rowan            ATHENA     166/269     1:35:52   14:03     3:03:54
3305  Martinik Gonzales      F4044      293/321     1:34:52   14:03     3:03:55
3306  Josephine Lewis        ATHENA     167/269     1:36:07   14:03     3:04:00
3307  Brittani Cardoso       ATHENA     168/269     1:31:57   14:03     3:04:00
3309  Jocelyn Kremer         F4549      189/214     1:38:57   14:05     3:04:27
3310  Sharay Robinson        F5054      144/162     1:33:28   14:06     3:04:32
3311  Jessica Darmofal       F2529      167/185     1:36:23   14:06     3:04:35
3312  Tash Wilson            F3539      288/308     1:33:27   14:06     3:04:38
3314  Jeanie Hart            ATHENA     169/269     1:36:24   14:06     3:04:42
3315  Courtney Brown         F3539      289/308     1:33:55   14:07     3:04:51
3316  Andrea Phillips        F3034      216/242     1:33:56   14:07     3:04:52
3317  Nicky Kuhl             F4549      190/214     1:36:57   14:07     3:04:56
3318  Jennifer Martine       ATHENA     170/269     1:33:06   14:07     3:04:56
3319  Miaya Stephens         F1924        91/99     1:36:57   14:08     3:04:59
3320  Anna Ratiu             F4044      294/321     1:34:45   14:08     3:05:07
3321  Jane Julius            F70UP         3/12     1:37:48   14:09     3:05:11
3323  Tangie Prieskorn       F3539      290/308     1:32:42   14:09     3:05:13
3324  Hallie Lang            F3034      217/242               14:09     3:05:19
3327  Kristen Langford       F4044      295/321     1:39:41   14:10     3:05:34
3329  Tricia Mancio          F4044      296/321     1:34:07   14:11     3:05:44
3331  Mary Markley           ATHENA     171/269     1:35:17   14:11     3:05:45
3332  Kristin Hubley         F5054      145/162     1:40:03   14:13     3:06:04
3333  Lisa Gibson            F5054      146/162     1:39:20   14:13     3:06:11
3334  Margarita Rogers       F5559      101/125     1:30:00   14:14     3:06:16
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3336  Karen Palmer           F4044      297/321     1:36:34   14:14     3:06:25
3337  Andrea Merrill         F6064        42/55     1:40:23   14:15     3:06:31
3338  Kristin Reid           F5054      147/162     1:40:22   14:15     3:06:32
3339  Jessica Chang          F2529      168/185     1:36:38   14:15     3:06:35
3340  Huda Khalife           ATHENA     172/269     1:39:19   14:16     3:06:43
3341  Lyn Nhoung             F4044      298/321     1:34:38   14:16     3:06:47
3342  Lupita Martinez                       0/0     1:28:04   14:16     3:06:50
3344  Emily McIntyre         F2529      169/185     1:34:14   14:17     3:06:54
3347  Mouna Nuchimanianda    F2529      170/185     1:35:55   14:20     3:07:35
3348  Wenjing He             F5559      102/125     1:49:18   14:20     3:07:40
3349  Holly Thomas           F3034      218/242     1:32:50   14:20     3:07:40
3351  Karolyn Woolfolk       F5559      103/125     1:34:26   14:21     3:07:59
3352  Claudia Mata           ATHENA     173/269     1:33:12   14:22     3:08:05
3353  Diana Maxwell          F5054      148/162     1:37:11   14:22     3:08:08
3354  Nicola O   Dell        F4549      191/214     1:37:19   14:23     3:08:18
3355  Lara Carpenter         F3034      219/242     1:33:53   14:24     3:08:28
3358  Elizabeth Springborn   F4549      192/214     1:37:43   14:24     3:08:33
3360  Baylee Barney          F2529      171/185     1:50:29   14:25     3:08:49
3361  Kristi Menlove         F3539      291/308     1:50:30   14:25     3:08:49
3362  Elspeth Atkinson       F5559      104/125     1:35:30   14:26     3:08:52
3363  Amy Thompson           ATHENA     174/269     1:46:48   14:26     3:08:54
3364  Kaia Eggspuehler       F2529      172/185     1:32:08   14:26     3:08:54
3366  Rachel Seepie          ATHENA     175/269     1:29:49   14:26     3:09:05
3367  Katie Weber            F2529      173/185     1:41:18   14:27     3:09:10
3369  Ashwini Dhas           F2529      174/185     1:31:47   14:27     3:09:12
3370  Terry Szustak          ATHENA     176/269     1:32:55   14:27     3:09:12
3372  Julia Jenkins                         0/0     1:35:01   14:28     3:09:30
3373  Vee Harrington         F6569        21/30     1:42:41   14:29     3:09:34
3375  Nicole Radd            ATHENA     177/269     1:34:50   14:29     3:09:42
3376  Kristin Welch          F4044      299/321     1:41:57   14:30     3:09:45
3377  Jennifer Spears        ATHENA     178/269     1:40:08   14:30     3:09:55
3379  Gena Barnhill          F4549      193/214     1:30:19   14:31     3:10:09
3380  Charissa Worthy        F3539      292/308     1:35:41   14:32     3:10:11
3382  Beatriz Valenzuela     F4044      300/321     1:36:29   14:33     3:10:25
3383  Debbie Taylor          F6064        43/55     1:40:59   14:33     3:10:26
3384  Becky Self             F5559      105/125     1:34:30   14:33     3:10:29
3385  Julie Mitchell         F5559      106/125     1:36:57   14:34     3:10:42
3386  Heather Bohnet                        0/0     1:37:39   14:34     3:10:47
3389  Lottie Pacheco         F5054      149/162     1:34:20   14:36     3:11:08
3390  Lisa Bell              F3539      293/308     1:40:42   14:36     3:11:09
3391  Amy Brockmeyer         F4044      301/321     1:40:45   14:36     3:11:10
3392  Mary Williams          F3539      294/308     1:40:44   14:36     3:11:12
3393  Rhonda Harting         F4044      302/321     1:36:36   14:36     3:11:13
3395  Tami Vega              F4549      194/214     1:36:38   14:36     3:11:16
3396  Jackie Castro          ATHENA     179/269     1:31:18   14:37     3:11:19
3397  Sheri Camp             F6569        22/30     1:40:16   14:37     3:11:20
3398  Diana Martin           F6064        44/55     1:40:16   14:37     3:11:22
3400  Genea Kearns           F5054      150/162     1:43:11   14:38     3:11:30
3401  Viviana Iglesias       F1819        35/37     1:35:32   14:38     3:11:35
3404  Colleen Worrell        F4044      303/321     1:27:20   14:39     3:11:46
3407  Alexandria Clements    F4044      304/321     1:34:12   14:40     3:12:03
3408  Brooke Worcester       ATHENA     180/269     1:37:16   14:40     3:12:05
3410  Tatiana Jones          F3539      295/308     1:35:59   14:41     3:12:17
3411  Linda Hermann          F5559      107/125     1:42:44   14:42     3:12:23
3412  Karen Murdoch          ATHENA     181/269     1:31:59   14:42     3:12:26
3413  Tamara Teacher         F4044      305/321     1:34:30   14:42     3:12:27
3414  Kelly O'Hara           ATHENA     182/269     1:39:09   14:42     3:12:33
3415  Stacy Geddes           F4549      195/214     1:32:59   14:43     3:12:36
3418  Isabella Luna          F14UN        17/21     1:47:26   14:44     3:12:56
3420  Ledawn Gries           F5054      151/162     1:34:46   14:44     3:12:58
3421  Brooke Anderson        F1924        92/99     1:52:02   14:44     3:12:58
3422  Riley Holyoak          F1924        93/99     1:52:02   14:44     3:12:59
3423  Riya Verma             F14UN        18/21     1:44:06   14:44     3:13:00
3424  Taylor Anderson        F1819        36/37     1:52:05   14:44     3:13:00
3425  Kathryn Barnes         ATHENA     183/269     1:34:55   14:44     3:13:01
3426  Nicole Casey           F4549      196/214     1:35:39   14:45     3:13:13
3427  Jane Teague            F5054      152/162     1:38:53   14:46     3:13:25
3430  Mary Harris            F5559      108/125     1:35:16   14:47     3:13:28
3431  Teresie Zmyslinski     F4549      197/214     1:39:39   14:47     3:13:29
3433  Chelsie Wolff          ATHENA     184/269     1:38:53   14:50     3:14:19
3434  Sandy Pantele          F6064        45/55     1:29:20   14:51     3:14:32
3435  Teresa Loera           F3539      296/308     1:38:55   14:52     3:14:34
3436  Abbi Zern              F4549      198/214     1:31:45   14:52     3:14:38
3437  Janice Obrien          F5559      109/125     1:43:13   14:52     3:14:44
3439  Stephanie Anderson     F1924        94/99     1:52:03   14:53     3:14:50
3440  Natalie Penniman       F2529      175/185     1:37:39   14:54     3:15:05
3441  Becky Johnson                         0/0     1:29:23   14:55     3:15:12
3443  Melody Dockery-Chleva  ATHENA     185/269     1:35:40   14:55     3:15:18
3444  Stephanie Bernstein    F3034      220/242     1:40:54   14:56     3:15:28
3445  Susie Bielefeldt       F3034      221/242     1:40:27   14:56     3:15:28
3446  Sara Kobylinski        F4044      306/321     1:42:05   14:56     3:15:30
3447  Ashlynne Urry          ATHENA     186/269     1:43:41   14:57     3:15:40
3449  G Rachel Hernandez Ske F6569        23/30     1:42:27   14:58     3:15:53
3451  Peggy Urry             ATHENA     187/269     1:43:41   15:00     3:16:19
3452  Tristan Ruddle         F4549      199/214     1:43:36   15:00     3:16:19
3453  Diana Banta            ATHENA     188/269     1:43:41   15:00     3:16:19
3454  Christy Martin         F4549      200/214     1:43:38   15:00     3:16:19
3455  Kathy Tornero          F5559      110/125     1:38:25   15:01     3:16:40
3456  Karis Sellers          F1924        95/99     1:44:36   15:01     3:16:41
3459  Cami Van Der Wekken    ATHENA     189/269     1:39:44   15:04     3:17:11
3460  Ashleigh Whitely       F3034      222/242     1:34:22   15:04     3:17:18
3461  Sam Primakow           F4549      201/214     1:32:49   15:04     3:17:23
3462  Corrie Simzyk          F4044      307/321     1:41:43   15:05     3:17:26
3463  Marcy Soto             F3539      297/308     1:41:43   15:05     3:17:27
3465  Jennifer Dalton        F3539      298/308     1:36:59   15:05     3:17:35
3466  Elise Backstrom        F2529      176/185     1:39:06   15:06     3:17:37
3468  Kimberly Phair         F3539      299/308     1:33:16   15:06     3:17:44
3471  Natalie Poole          F3034      223/242     1:43:22   15:09     3:18:16
3472  Cynthia Carter         F6064        46/55     1:43:19   15:09     3:18:16
3473  Alicia Hilbran         ATHENA     190/269     1:40:26   15:09     3:18:26
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3474  Bonnie Kampa           F6569        24/30     1:47:15   15:10     3:18:37
3475  Alix Wedmore           F2529      177/185     1:31:37   15:11     3:18:43
3476  Dawn McKinley          ATHENA     191/269     1:38:34   15:11     3:18:55
3477  Laura Snow             ATHENA     192/269     1:39:38   15:12     3:18:59
3478  Andra Johnson          F5054      153/162     1:51:00   15:15     3:19:44
3479  Candice Cluff          F4044      308/321     1:50:59   15:15     3:19:45
3480  Kelly Harvey           ATHENA     193/269     1:36:47   15:17     3:20:00
3482  Lecia Bowers           F4549      202/214     1:51:28   15:17     3:20:05
3486  Mary Ingram-Waters     F4549      203/214     1:36:51   15:20     3:20:48
3487  Heather Novak          ATHENA     194/269     1:42:57   15:20     3:20:49
3488  Lena Desplaines        ATHENA     195/269     1:32:00   15:21     3:21:05
3489  Lori Taylor            F5559      111/125     1:45:08   15:22     3:21:13
3490  Patricia Kindred       ATHENA     196/269     1:44:23   15:22     3:21:17
3494  Krista Wells           ATHENA     197/269     1:47:08   15:24     3:21:38
3496  Iris Udall             F70UP         4/12     1:45:15   15:24     3:21:42
3498  Debbie Ohlrich         ATHENA     198/269     1:45:15   15:25     3:21:52
3500  Evelyn P Vance         F6569        25/30     1:48:43   15:26     3:22:01
3502  Cathy Newman           F4549      204/214     1:42:15   15:27     3:22:18
3504  Loree Zito             F4044      309/321     1:49:35   15:27     3:22:23
3506  Marshelle Stoker       ATHENA     199/269     1:39:22   15:28     3:22:26
3507  Brenda Bolton          ATHENA     200/269     1:48:03   15:28     3:22:27
3508  Michelle Berman        F6064        47/55     1:43:35   15:28     3:22:33
3509  Jaime Flood            F4044      310/321     1:43:36   15:28     3:22:36
3510  Amal Abedi             F2529      178/185     1:43:08   15:28     3:22:36
3512  Linda Hall             F4044      311/321     1:40:12   15:32     3:23:28
3513  Lauren Somma           F14UN        19/21     1:51:25   15:33     3:23:33
3515  Kandra Ellis           ATHENA     201/269     1:48:20   15:34     3:23:46
3516  Cassandra Kettenhoven  F3034      224/242     1:43:42   15:34     3:23:51
3518  Diana Rios             F3034      225/242     1:43:05   15:35     3:24:05
3521  Karen Wilkinson        F3539      300/308     1:48:12   15:37     3:24:34
3522  Dema Christensen       F4044      312/321     1:40:49   15:38     3:24:36
3523  Crystal Mincy          ATHENA     202/269     1:41:12   15:38     3:24:46
3524  Marybeth Murtagh       F3034      226/242     1:33:43   15:39     3:24:54
3526  Tracey Peterson                       0/0     1:49:15   15:39     3:25:00
3528  Crystal Petersen       ATHENA     203/269     1:46:46   15:42     3:25:38
3529  Deanna Kartchner       ATHENA     204/269     1:46:46   15:42     3:25:39
3530  Kim Sandoval           ATHENA     205/269     1:46:37   15:45     3:26:07
3533  Jessica Morales        F4044      313/321     1:49:42   15:48     3:26:59
3534  Linnea Ketcher         F6569        26/30     1:36:48   15:50     3:27:16
3536  Jude Hobbs             F5559      112/125     1:47:49   15:50     3:27:25
3538  Vanessa Anguiano       F3034      227/242     1:33:45   15:53     3:27:53
3539  Tessa Hintze           F1924        96/99     1:44:03   15:53     3:27:58
3541  Stacey Carron          ATHENA     206/269     1:38:56   15:53     3:28:01
3543  Angela Rose            F4549      205/214     1:46:46   15:54     3:28:06
3545  Ashley Simons          F2529      179/185     1:48:50   15:55     3:28:19
3547  Patricia Denaro        ATHENA     207/269     1:53:10   15:55     3:28:22
3548  Jennifer Nepstad       F5054      154/162     1:52:58   15:55     3:28:24
3549  Jeanne Francis         F5054      155/162     1:50:27   15:55     3:28:31
3550  Kathryn Butler         ATHENA     208/269     1:48:05   15:56     3:28:39
3551  Christen Temple        ATHENA     209/269     1:50:33   15:56     3:28:40
3552  Katie Torgesen         F3034      228/242     1:50:32   15:56     3:28:41
3553  Caroline Schneider     F6064        48/55     1:50:28   15:56     3:28:41
3554  Tabitha Armington      F4549      206/214     1:44:03   15:56     3:28:42
3555  Linda Darling          F70UP         5/12     1:44:06   15:56     3:28:43
3558  Irene Begay            F3034      229/242     1:45:33   16:00     3:29:26
3560  Lee Killpack           F70UP         6/12     1:55:16   16:01     3:29:48
3561  Sam Magary             F3034      230/242     1:42:46   16:02     3:29:54
3562  Dawn Schur             F5559      113/125     1:45:57   16:02     3:30:03
3563  Lesa McAbee            F3034      231/242     1:25:00   16:03     3:30:13
3564  Mary Preston           F5559      114/125     1:52:00   16:04     3:30:19
3565  Lisa Permoda           F3539      301/308     1:43:40   16:04     3:30:29
3567  Marilyn Barnard        F6569        27/30     1:50:21   16:06     3:30:44
3568  Heather Coombs         ATHENA     210/269     1:51:54   16:06     3:30:47
3570  Linda Merchant         ATHENA     211/269     1:44:32   16:07     3:30:56
3572  Nicole Hanson          F3539      302/308     1:49:24   16:07     3:30:57
3573  Julie Roggeman         F4549      207/214     1:37:44   16:08     3:31:11
3574  Krisse Kelly           F4549      208/214     1:37:45   16:08     3:31:11
3575  Shannon Dunne          ATHENA     212/269     1:44:39   16:08     3:31:15
3577  Gloria Salazar         ATHENA     213/269     1:52:08   16:09     3:31:33
3578  Jennifer Taylor        F3034      232/242     1:50:41   16:09     3:31:33
3579  Jazmin Carpio          ATHENA     214/269     1:50:09   16:12     3:32:10
3580  Noelia Doherty         F3034      233/242     1:59:22   16:18     3:33:25
3581  Diane Nuvayouma        F6064        49/55     1:44:40   16:19     3:33:44
3582  Katrina Zackery        F3539      303/308     1:47:10   16:20     3:33:51
3583  Linda Zaludek          F70UP         7/12     1:54:02   16:21     3:34:03
3584  Julie Scott            F6064        50/55     1:51:33   16:21     3:34:09
3585  Gloria Portillo        F5559      115/125     1:40:30   16:24     3:34:39
3586  Julie Wagner           F5054      156/162     1:53:09   16:24     3:34:42
3587  Cathi Kentera          F5054      157/162     1:53:10   16:24     3:34:42
3588  Allie Woodbury         F1924        97/99     1:55:48   16:24     3:34:43
3589  Correen Woodbury       F5559      116/125     1:55:48   16:24     3:34:43
3591  Susan Cundick          F6569        28/30     1:54:28   16:25     3:35:00
3592  Kelli Scholp           ATHENA     215/269     1:51:11   16:28     3:35:32
3593  Morgan Scadden         ATHENA     216/269     1:51:18   16:28     3:35:34
3594  Lynne Bankhead         F1924        98/99     1:51:19   16:28     3:35:35
3596  Arianna Huerta-Crummey ATHENA     217/269     1:45:15   16:28     3:35:43
3597  Mandy Johnson          ATHENA     218/269     1:48:52   16:31     3:36:11
3600  Lindsay A              ATHENA     219/269     2:02:14   16:34     3:36:50
3602  Carrie Tovar           ATHENA     220/269     1:59:54   16:35     3:37:08
3603  Emily Conaway          F5559      117/125     1:55:12   16:35     3:37:09
3604  Elizabeth Gable        F5559      118/125     1:55:12   16:35     3:37:10
3605  Kolette Butler         ATHENA     221/269     1:54:18   16:35     3:37:12
3606  Rebecca Ness           F3034      234/242     1:41:48   16:36     3:37:24
3607  Julie Caldwell         F5559      119/125     1:48:50   16:37     3:37:33
3608  Karen Smith            F70UP         8/12     1:48:51   16:37     3:37:34
3609  Kim Liguori            F4044      314/321     1:51:16   16:37     3:37:40
3610  Alexis Romney          F3034      235/242     1:51:19   16:38     3:37:43
3613  Twyla Tuten            F6569        29/30     1:53:03   16:43     3:38:53
3614  Lori Brewster          ATHENA     222/269     1:53:06   16:43     3:38:54
3616  Joyce Hodges-Hite      F70UP         9/12     1:54:18   16:45     3:39:23
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3619  Jennifer Dobson        F4044      315/321     1:49:40   16:46     3:39:36
3620  Jennifer Shinyeda      F4044      316/321     1:49:41   16:46     3:39:37
3621  Melinda Hollingsworth  F5559      120/125     1:56:52   16:48     3:40:02
3622  Iris Lopez             F4044      317/321     1:45:04   16:48     3:40:02
3623  Jennifer Moore         ATHENA     223/269     1:53:25   16:49     3:40:07
3625  Erin Dwiggins          F4044      318/321     1:52:36   16:51     3:40:38
3626  Cassie Durfee          F3034      236/242     1:50:50   16:52     3:40:56
3629  Johanna Decker         ATHENA     224/269     1:57:29   16:54     3:41:15
3630  Amy Haney              F4549      209/214     1:57:28   16:54     3:41:15
3631  Anda Bailey            ATHENA     225/269     1:57:31   16:54     3:41:16
3632  Carrie Owens           F5559      121/125     1:52:28   16:54     3:41:17
3633  Nancy Zundel           F5054      158/162     1:52:29   16:54     3:41:17
3634  Kelly Geisler          F4549      210/214     1:52:29   16:54     3:41:17
3635  Mary Sorg              F5559      122/125     1:43:58   16:55     3:41:35
3636  Amanda Fonseca         ATHENA     226/269     1:44:00   16:55     3:41:35
3638  Carolyn Loder          F6569        30/30     1:56:05   16:57     3:42:03
3639  Lee Morgan             F6064        51/55               16:58     3:42:14
3640  Vanessa Huerta         F3539      304/308     1:49:44   17:00     3:42:34
3641  Rachel Hoffman         F4549      211/214     1:56:03   17:02     3:43:06
3642  Janice Hager           F70UP        10/12     1:59:13   17:02     3:43:07
3644  Arla Menzel            F6064        52/55     1:55:48   17:04     3:43:22
3645  Brenda Kastanowski     F6064        53/55     1:55:48   17:04     3:43:24
3647  Beckie Madsen          ATHENA     227/269     1:59:11   17:05     3:43:36
3653  Melisa Williams        F3539      305/308     1:59:24   17:06     3:43:59
3654  Christine Gaynett      ATHENA     228/269     1:56:53   17:08     3:44:20
3655  Jacque Bosak           F5054      159/162     1:55:23   17:08     3:44:27
3656  Ika Lin                F1819        37/37     1:51:38   17:13     3:45:28
3657  Jaime Conkel           ATHENA     229/269     1:48:16   17:14     3:45:44
3658  Ruth Flynn             F70UP        11/12     1:59:02   17:15     3:45:49
3660  Samantha Wallace                      0/0     1:56:51   17:18     3:46:35
3662  Grace Somma            F14UN        20/21     1:51:22   17:19     3:46:49
3664  Jane Baldwin           ATHENA     230/269     1:58:02   17:21     3:47:14
3665  Jenni Jo Street        ATHENA     231/269     1:55:27   17:22     3:47:23
3666  Mary Keating           ATHENA     232/269     1:55:27   17:24     3:47:54
3667  Amber Runnels          ATHENA     233/269     1:55:21   17:24     3:47:55
3672  Julie Carnall          ATHENA     234/269     1:54:47   17:31     3:49:17
3673  Peggy Tazelaar         F6064        54/55     1:59:16   17:31     3:49:19
3674  Janet Pugh             F5559      123/125     1:59:17   17:31     3:49:20
3675  Sue Tooker             F5559      124/125     1:59:18   17:31     3:49:20
3676  Amy Thurber            ATHENA     235/269     1:59:18   17:31     3:49:21
3677  Marlena Martinez       ATHENA     236/269     1:46:49   17:33     3:49:49
3678  Mielle Harmon          F2529      180/185     1:46:51   17:34     3:50:06
3679  Angie Huckaby          F5054      160/162     1:53:20   17:37     3:50:46
3681  Julie Thompson         ATHENA     237/269     2:02:34   17:37     3:50:47
3684  Angela Thompson        F4549      212/214     2:02:37   17:38     3:50:49
3686  Trish Hamernik         ATHENA     238/269     1:59:44   17:40     3:51:22
3687  Christine Izzarelli    ATHENA     239/269     2:06:50   17:46     3:52:42
3688  Andria Sheridan        ATHENA     240/269     1:59:54   17:47     3:52:52
3689  Tina Lyons             F3539      306/308     1:57:58   17:48     3:52:59
3690  Lisset Wright          F3539      307/308     1:57:30   17:52     3:53:54
3691  Lizeth Gastelum        F3034      237/242     1:57:31   17:52     3:53:55
3692  Amanda Newman          ATHENA     241/269     2:06:50   18:01     3:55:53
3693  Bonnie Titre           F5559      125/125     2:06:49   18:01     3:55:54
3694  Paula Layton           F3539      308/308     2:04:49   18:05     3:56:44
3695  Velika Burrell         ATHENA     242/269     2:04:49   18:05     3:56:44
3697  Kat Roberson           ATHENA     243/269     1:54:18   18:05     3:56:47
3700  Falina Hawkins         ATHENA     244/269     2:05:18   18:06     3:57:06
3701  Kolina Chapman         ATHENA     245/269     1:53:24   18:07     3:57:07
3702  Ashley Schimke         F3034      238/242     1:58:15   18:09     3:57:37
3703  Celeste Bush           ATHENA     246/269     2:06:10   18:14     3:58:45
3704  Anna Wagner            ATHENA     247/269     2:08:11   18:14     3:58:50
3705  Denise Labriola-Berry  ATHENA     248/269     2:02:39   18:14     3:58:51
3706  Brittany McGee         ATHENA     249/269     2:07:21   18:17     3:59:22
3707  Kay Johnston           ATHENA     250/269     2:07:21   18:17     3:59:23
3708  Christina Hoang        F3034      239/242     2:01:18   18:19     3:59:54
3709  Kimberly Pierce        F5054      161/162     2:08:26   18:29     4:01:56
3710  Katherine Coleman      ATHENA     251/269     2:01:18   18:30     4:02:20
3711  Jenny Showell          ATHENA     252/269     2:08:53   18:31     4:02:22
3712  Hannah Gunderson       F2529      181/185     1:58:33   18:32     4:02:38
3713  Marni Mares            ATHENA     253/269     1:54:33   18:34     4:03:07
3714  Judy Merchant          ATHENA     254/269     2:07:14   18:41     4:04:40
3716  Lindsay Rushing        F4044      319/321     2:01:41   18:44     4:05:15
3717  Vanessa Martel         F3034      240/242     2:05:44   18:57     4:08:07
3718  Cynthia Torrez         F3034      241/242     2:08:08   18:57     4:08:07
3719  Felipa Quinonez        F4044      320/321     2:08:07   18:57     4:08:08
3721  Joy Gaeraths           ATHENA     255/269     2:02:55   18:58     4:08:16
3722  Paula McMahon          ATHENA     256/269     2:05:48   18:58     4:08:27
3723  Lois Kashey            F70UP        12/12     1:59:49   19:03     4:09:26
3724  Sara Rettinger         ATHENA     257/269     1:59:50   19:04     4:09:39
3726  Kaitlin Poe-Orsburn    ATHENA     258/269     2:06:09   19:07     4:10:19
3727  Rory Rardin            F14UN        21/21     1:52:09   19:26     4:14:29
3728  Barbara Nees           ATHENA     259/269               20:06     4:23:17
3730  Alyson Roskelley       ATHENA     260/269               20:38     4:30:16
3732  Cathy Hulse            ATHENA     261/269     2:21:46   21:07     4:36:31
3733  Heather Hohenberger    ATHENA     262/269     2:19:20   21:40     4:43:40
3734  Erin Bratton           F2529      182/185     2:20:21   21:44     4:44:41
3735  Stacy Harris           ATHENA     263/269     2:26:50   21:48     4:45:30
3736  Barbara Kane           F5054      162/162     2:20:44   21:51     4:46:04
3737  Annie Bradley          F6064        55/55     2:21:42   21:51     4:46:05
3738  Jennifer Wold          ATHENA     264/269     2:21:59   21:52     4:46:23
3740  Amy Jackson            ATHENA     265/269     2:23:51   21:54     4:46:47
3741  Julie Crook            ATHENA     266/269     2:14:41   22:17     4:51:54
3742  Robin Holstrom         ATHENA     267/269     2:14:39   22:17     4:51:55
3743  Kc Sturgeon            ATHENA     268/269     2:23:55   22:40     4:56:46
0     Tracie Cottam          F4549      214/214                                
0     Cloe Ashley            F1924        99/99                                
0     Karen Turley           F4044      321/321                                
0     Sanjana Sinha          F2529      185/185                                
0     Laura Lindqvist        ATHENA     269/269                                
0     Catherine Smithey      F2529      184/185                                
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0     Jessalynn Antonio      F3034      242/242                                
0     Kaley Spears           F2529      183/185                                
0     Dana Dixon             F4549      213/214                                
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